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Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:47.91RAYS-SC _____1
A 1:49.02TG-SC _____2
A 1:51.21H2A-SC _____3
A 1:51.69YSSC-SC _____4
B 1:52.13RAYS-SC _____5
B 1:52.30TG-SC _____6
A 1:53.49SMRT-SC _____7
A 1:53.72GAME-SC _____8
A 1:53.94TIDE-SC _____9
B 1:54.16YSSC-SC _____10
C 1:54.25RAYS-SC _____11
B 1:55.06GAME-SC _____12
A 1:55.44CS-SC _____13
A 1:55.89HOOS-SC _____14
A 1:55.99AAYM-SC _____15
A 1:56.60SCSC-SC _____16
C 1:56.64YSSC-SC _____17
B 1:56.96SMRT-SC _____18
B 1:57.03HOOS-SC _____19
A 1:57.77FAY-SC _____20
A 2:01.82SVY-SC _____21
A 2:02.19YCSC-SC _____22
C 2:04.04HOOS-SC _____23
A 2:05.05CA-SC _____24

Event  2   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:32.01TG-SC _____1
A 1:33.08YSSC-SC _____2
A 1:34.46RAYS-SC _____3
B 1:35.66TG-SC _____4
B 1:36.38YSSC-SC _____5
A 1:38.41TIDE-SC _____6
A 1:38.57HOOS-SC _____7
C 1:38.75TG-SC _____8
C 1:39.74YSSC-SC _____9
A 1:40.83GAME-SC _____10
B 1:41.03RAYS-SC _____11
A 1:42.01SMRT-SC _____12
A 1:42.36NC-SC _____13
A 1:42.99H2A-SC _____14
A 1:43.50SVY-SC _____15
A 1:43.93CS-SC _____16
A 1:44.75CAC-SC _____17
A 1:44.97AAYM-SC _____18
C 1:45.10RAYS-SC _____19
B 1:46.22SMRT-SC _____20
B 1:46.46HOOS-SC _____21
A 1:46.67MBR-SC _____22
B 1:46.99NC-SC _____23
B 1:47.29CS-SC _____24
A 1:47.72CA-SC _____25
B 1:50.99GAME-SC _____26
A NTFAY-SC _____27

Event  3   Women 1650 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

TG-SC 17:10.38 16Schneider, Emily K _____1
TG-SC 17:34.42 16Schneider, Abby E _____2
AAYM-SC 17:42.90 15Heaton, Kyle C _____3
YSSC-SC 17:51.44 15Lyle, Eva A _____4
CS-SC 17:56.48 16Maxϐield, Leighton V _____5
FAY-SC 17:56.75 15Burkhart, Audrey M _____6
RAYS-SC 18:12.72 17Stephens, Riley M _____7
TG-SC 18:21.53 16Parker, Bridget F _____8
SMRT-SC 18:26.01 17Jickling, Isa N _____9
CS-SC 18:28.54 15Williams, Lucy W _____10
TG-SC 18:34.39 15Hinson, Mary Hazel D _____11
YSSC-SC 18:35.79 15Walker, Zoey A _____12
TG-SC 18:36.07 15York, Lauren E _____13
SVY-SC 18:36.25 16Bonacci, Emily G _____14
SCSC-SC 18:43.70 16Gwisc, Whitney L _____15
GAME-SC 18:44.39 15Ray, Anna Heath H _____16
YCSC-SC 19:05.40 17Halloran, Riley M _____17
NC-SC 19:06.91 15Leighty, Paige M _____18
CA-SC 19:07.34 17Starr, Ellie M _____19
AAYM-SC 19:08.65 16Riddle, Samantha M _____20
SVY-SC 19:11.45 15Nesselrode, Isabella L _____21
H2A-SC 18:30.53L 16Johnson, Olivia T _____22

Event  4   Men 1000 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CS-SC 9:05.02 17Dalrymple, Ewan J _____1
CS-SC 9:37.61 18Dalrymple, Jack K _____2
RAYS-SC 9:42.04 16Reiger, Gray P _____3
CS-SC 9:43.14 15Dalrymple, Sean D _____4
GAME-SC 9:45.38 17Smith, Grant E _____5
CS-SC 9:47.52 18Hewett, Jordan R _____6
RAYS-SC 9:49.48 17Charcalla, Gavin M _____7
TG-SC 9:49.71 16Beason, Quinn H _____8
TG-SC 9:53.91 15Church, Harper A _____9
HOOS-SC 9:54.71 20Green, Charlie J _____10
YSSC-SC 9:55.43 16Pendergraph, Josiah J _____11
YSSC-SC 9:55.61 15Haff, Thompson J _____12
YSSC-SC 9:55.75 17Chilton, Reynolds R _____13
TG-SC 9:57.88 18Simpson, Walker D _____14
NC-SC 10:01.36 17Swetckie, Alex _____15
CS-SC 10:02.92 18Ndubuisi, Eliasz C _____16
CS-SC 10:03.86 15Hewett, Jacob P _____17
TG-SC 10:08.28 16Bulla, Matthew L _____18
RAYS-SC 10:10.55 18Canty, Weston S _____19
TG-SC 10:11.74 16Bridges, Will H _____20
YSSC-SC 10:12.51 17Childers, Cameron S _____21
NC-SC 10:23.79 17Berghoff, Landon R _____22
SMRT-SC 10:25.49 17LeVeen, LJ E _____23
TG-SC 10:26.70 16York, Ben C _____24
TG-SC 10:27.08 15Dial, Dean C _____25
TG-SC 10:27.93 16York, Tyler D _____26
MBR-SC 10:28.75 15Black, Kevin P _____27
CS-SC 10:29.45 16Ndubuisi, Izajasz C _____28
H2A-SC 10:31.81 18Eidson, Levi S _____29
RAYS-SC 10:35.17 16Leonardo, Grayden C _____30
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Event  4 ...(Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SMRT-SC 10:38.03 14Pomerantz, Noah W _____31
CA-SC 10:38.73 18Hankwitz, Reagan A _____32
TG-SC 9:18.00L 15Ballinger, Tate T _____33

Event  5   Women 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 2:02.56 16Burns, Claire S _____1
RAYS-SC 2:05.25 18Haese, Ava G _____2
CAC-SC 2:05.45 16Guthinger, Jenna L _____3
HOOS-SC 2:06.57 17Chalupsky, Ellie J _____4
GAME-SC 2:10.00 15Wells, Ellie K _____5
YSSC-SC 2:10.05 16Stewart, Bella M _____6
SMRT-SC 2:10.49 17DeGeorge, Maddie K _____7
H2A-SC 2:10.91 17Fenstermaker, Samantha L _____8
RAYS-SC 2:11.45 18Kolatis, Belle B _____9
RAYS-SC 2:13.25 14Meehan, Amelia M _____10
FAY-SC 2:13.39 15Greene, Mary L _____11
RAYS-SC 2:13.40 16Carter, Brooke B _____12
RAYS-SC 2:13.57 15Druckemiller, Lily A _____13
GAME-SC 2:14.43 17Schuch, Stella M _____14
YSSC-SC 2:14.99 16Penny, Harper Mae M _____15
RAYS-SC 2:15.39 16Spurrier, Mac G _____16
CS-SC 2:15.92 17Coker, Sarah Beaty B _____17
YSSC-SC 2:16.15 16Brinkman, Ansley M _____18
GAME-SC 2:16.30 16Wells, Carli A _____19
GAME-SC 2:17.12 17Moody, Whitney S _____20
GAME-SC 2:17.79 16Moeckel, Danielle M _____21
CA-SC 2:18.19 17Crisp, Georgia G _____22
GAME-SC 2:18.20 17Mitton, Madison J _____23
AAYM-SC 2:18.34 16McKever, Maddy C _____24
GAME-SC 2:18.59 15Krawiec, Lauren J _____25
YSSC-SC 2:18.61 15Kluttz, Leila A _____26
SMRT-SC 2:18.63 18LeVeen, Mackenzie G _____27
SMRT-SC 2:18.69 16Kitlowski, Kate J _____28
GAME-SC 2:18.83 16Barkevich, Sydney R _____29
GAME-SC 2:19.05 17Witte, Campbell E _____30
YSSC-SC 2:19.94 16Bengard, Allie L _____31
YSSC-SC 2:20.62 16Mason, Mary Beth E _____32
YCSC-SC 2:20.81 17Halloran, Riley M _____33
HOOS-SC 2:20.82 15Perron, Nadya M _____34
SMRT-SC 2:20.92 16Foust, Carley T _____35
TIDE-SC 2:21.07 18Hofstetter, Gina C _____36
GAME-SC 2:21.08 15Kerman, Sloane R _____37
HOOS-SC 2:22.01 15Fosberry, Lainey E _____38
YSSC-SC 2:22.05 15Slemenda, Claire L _____39
FAY-SC 2:22.27 18Harrer, Sophia _____40
SMRT-SC 2:22.42 15Moore, Marley E _____41
YSSC-SC 2:22.44 16Fisher, Ellie M _____42
CAC-SC 2:22.45 18Madigan, Georgia E _____43
CS-SC 2:22.59 16Coker, Jennifer Gray G _____44
YSSC-SC 2:40.47L 17Luttrell, Savannah D _____45

Event  6   Men 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 1:50.43 18Green, Luke W _____1
YSSC-SC 1:54.01 17McEnroe, Finn M _____2

SVY-SC 1:54.03 18Touchberry, Beckham _____3
RAYS-SC 1:55.43 18Impens, Dominic M _____4
GAME-SC 1:56.32 17Willis, Aaron N _____5
H2A-SC 1:56.85 16Fenstermaker, Peter A _____6
HOOS-SC 1:57.27 15Cahill, Jack B _____7
RAYS-SC 1:57.57 18Wiand, Turner E _____8
YSSC-SC 1:57.58 17Lancaster, Will W _____9
NC-SC 1:58.58 16Gladis, Karter G _____10
SMRT-SC 1:59.26 17Groeber, Sean B _____11
YSSC-SC 1:59.34 19Rodriguez, Sam N _____12
TG-SC 1:59.60 17Andrews, Brycen M _____13
TIDE-SC 1:59.76 17Masterson, Andru T _____14
TIDE-SC 1:59.94 16Parker, Sean J _____15
HOOS-SC 2:00.24 18Moody, Steven J _____16
TG-SC 2:00.40 17McConkey, Jackson C _____17
SMRT-SC 2:00.55 17Hamilton, Parker D _____18
SMRT-SC 2:00.81 16Blankenship, Garrett R _____19
TG-SC 2:00.99 17Taylor, Cade C _____20
TG-SC 2:01.22 16Thomason, Ike I _____21
HOOS-SC 2:01.54 15O'Connell, Paddy J _____22
CA-SC 2:01.92 16Crisp, Nolen B _____23
CAC-SC 2:02.00 18Gordon, Jerry D _____24
SMRT-SC 2:02.68 15Patterson, Logan R _____25
GAME-SC 2:02.81 16Edwards, Sawyer W _____26
YSSC-SC 2:03.18 17Lowery, Nathan F _____27
TG-SC 2:03.39 15Fano, Seth S _____28
MBR-SC 2:03.39 15Ludeman, Nathan R _____29
YSSC-SC 2:03.97 15Nasiatka, Logan A _____30
TG-SC 2:03.98 17Hughes, Cooper I _____31
TIDE-SC 2:03.99 17Parker, Grant S _____32
SVY-SC 2:04.08 19Javier, Hunter _____33
FAY-SC 2:20.39L 17Hamon, Luke W _____34
GAME-SC 2:25.36L 15Schuch, Heath W _____35
YSSC-SC 2:25.38L 15Moore, Emery B _____36
SMRT-SC 2:26.37L 15Aikman, Reid B _____37
CAC-SC 2:27.61L 15Levy, Hayden M _____38

Event  7   Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 7:29.61TG-SC _____1
A 7:36.42HOOS-SC _____2
A 7:40.98YSSC-SC _____3
A 7:41.68RAYS-SC _____4
A 7:47.78SMRT-SC _____5
B 7:51.69YSSC-SC _____6
A 7:54.08CS-SC _____7
B 7:55.57TG-SC _____8
A 7:58.23GAME-SC _____9
A 8:01.66FAY-SC _____10
A 8:01.87AAYM-SC _____11
B 8:02.37RAYS-SC _____12
B 8:03.25HOOS-SC _____13
C 8:12.62YSSC-SC _____14
B 8:13.48GAME-SC _____15
A 8:30.82TIDE-SC _____16
C 9:46.29HOOS-SC _____17
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Event  8   Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 6:47.22YSSC-SC _____1
A 6:50.17GAME-SC _____2
A 6:51.24HOOS-SC _____3
A 6:54.43TG-SC _____4
A 6:56.02RAYS-SC _____5
A 7:01.60CS-SC _____6
B 7:03.11TG-SC _____7
B 7:07.84YSSC-SC _____8
A 7:09.48SMRT-SC _____9
B 7:12.05RAYS-SC _____10
C 7:14.35TG-SC _____11
A 7:16.20FAY-SC _____12
C 7:16.71YSSC-SC _____13
A 7:22.96SVY-SC _____14
A 7:23.32NC-SC _____15
B 7:25.31CS-SC _____16
A 7:25.61TIDE-SC _____17
A 7:28.47CA-SC _____18
B 7:28.74HOOS-SC _____19
B 7:40.89GAME-SC _____20
B 7:42.37NC-SC _____21
A 7:48.11AAYM-SC _____22

Event  9   Women 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 1:49.87 17Chalupsky, Ellie J _____1
TG-SC 1:51.37 16Schneider, Emily K _____2
TG-SC 1:51.88 15Brown, Odette S _____3
YSSC-SC 1:52.32 16Seeley, Susan M _____4
H2A-SC 1:52.67 16Johnson, Olivia T _____5
TG-SC 1:53.03 16Schneider, Abby E _____6
YSSC-SC 1:53.25 16Brinkman, Ansley M _____7
TG-SC 1:53.33 17Heintz, Emily G _____8
SMRT-SC 1:53.63 16Foust, Carley T _____9
YSSC-SC 1:53.72 15Lyle, Eva A _____10
RAYS-SC 1:54.04 14Meehan, Amelia M _____11
HOOS-SC 1:54.33 14Good, Charlotte A _____12
H2A-SC 1:54.59 17Fenstermaker, Samantha L _____13
CS-SC 1:54.69 15Ballouli, Farrah N _____14
HOOS-SC 1:55.72 18Boyette, Sydney H _____15
CS-SC 1:55.87 16Maxϐield, Leighton V _____16
YSSC-SC 1:55.97 16Mason, Mary Beth E _____17
SMRT-SC 1:55.98 16Kitlowski, Kate J _____18
RAYS-SC 1:56.47 17Hadley, Lila M _____19
HOOS-SC 1:56.50 17Murphy, Elliott G _____20
SMRT-SC 1:56.58 17Jickling, Isa N _____21
SMRT-SC 1:57.45 17DeVito, Mia D _____22
TG-SC 1:57.52 16Kernaghan, Blair K _____23
RAYS-SC 1:57.58 17Stephens, Riley M _____24
FAY-SC 1:57.67 15Burkhart, Audrey M _____25
YSSC-SC 1:57.74 16Penny, Harper Mae M _____26
YSSC-SC 1:57.99 17Walker, Sadie S _____27
AAYM-SC 1:58.08 15Heaton, Kyle C _____28
GAME-SC 1:58.15 18O'Shaughnessey, Ella C _____29
TG-SC 1:58.34 16Ballinger, Ana L _____30

H2A-SC 1:58.57 15Lucas, Piper R _____31
RAYS-SC 1:58.95 16Zimmerly, Kenna M _____32
AAYM-SC 1:59.01 16McKever, Maddy C _____33
TG-SC 1:59.45 16Girardeau, Chelsea S _____34
HOOS-SC 2:00.14 15Bennett, Finley C _____35
YSSC-SC 2:00.17 16Overton, Rachel A _____36
TG-SC 2:00.26 15York, Lauren E _____37
YSSC-SC 2:00.36 17Reed, Riley A _____38
HOOS-SC 2:00.47 16Kelley, Harriet T _____39
YSSC-SC 2:00.89 15Walker, Zoey A _____40
TG-SC 2:00.94 16Parker, Bridget F _____41
RAYS-SC 2:00.94 16Byerly, Isabelle R _____42
CS-SC 2:01.07 15Williams, Lucy W _____43
H2A-SC 2:01.09 15Musser, Tabi P _____44
AAYM-SC 2:01.17 17Weathers, Jillian W _____45
SCSC-SC 2:01.28 16Gwisc, Whitney L _____46
YSSC-SC 2:01.34 14Burns, Caroline P _____47
SMRT-SC 2:01.72 17Haefner, Fiona R _____48
RAYS-SC 2:02.05 15Ghent, Miriam R _____49
CA-SC 2:02.32 15Mirones, Lilly M _____50
SVY-SC 2:02.33 16Bonacci, Emily G _____51
CS-SC 2:02.45 16Coker, Jennifer Gray G _____52
SMRT-SC 2:02.46 15Moore, Marley E _____53
H2A-SC 2:02.50 16Lossada, Izzy H _____54
HOOS-SC 2:02.56 15Bruce, DeLaney L _____55
NC-SC 2:02.92 15Leighty, Paige M _____56
RAYS-SC 2:03.25 16Egan, Molly A _____57
GAME-SC 2:03.40 16Smith, Maddy I _____58
YSSC-SC 2:03.53 15Slemenda, Claire L _____59
AAYM-SC 2:03.61 16Mears, Ellie L _____60
CAC-SC 2:04.26 15Taylor, Quinn H _____61
TIDE-SC 2:04.32 17Parker, Adelyn G _____62
RAYS-SC 2:04.34 15Jones, Lucy G _____63
TG-SC 2:18.88L 16Burdeshaw, Lily M _____64
HOOS-SC 2:21.30L 15Perron, Nadya M _____65
GAME-SC 2:21.52L 17Witte, Campbell E _____66

Event  10   Men 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

GAME-SC 1:38.56 17Alexander, William O _____1
YSSC-SC 1:38.61 18Ternes, Maddex M _____2
HOOS-SC 1:39.51 18Green, Luke W _____3
HOOS-SC 1:40.30 20Green, Charlie J _____4
GAME-SC 1:40.38 17Smith, Grant E _____5
SVY-SC 1:41.37 18Touchberry, Beckham _____6
TG-SC 1:42.40 17Weston, Jack A _____7
RAYS-SC 1:42.49 18Wiand, Turner E _____8
GAME-SC 1:42.56 17Willis, Aaron N _____9
CS-SC 1:42.65 17Dalrymple, Ewan J _____10
TG-SC 1:43.07 17Taylor, Cade C _____11
YSSC-SC 1:43.49 19Wright, Cameron D _____12
RAYS-SC 1:43.99 17Charcalla, Gavin M _____13
RAYS-SC 1:44.23 17Ziel, Robbie E _____14
TG-SC 1:44.47 15Church, Harper A _____15
TG-SC 1:44.49 17McConkey, Jackson C _____16
HOOS-SC 1:44.74 17Good, Connor A _____17
CS-SC 1:44.94 18Ndubuisi, Eliasz C _____18
SMRT-SC 1:45.08 17Hamilton, Parker D _____19
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Event  10 ...(Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

TG-SC 1:45.17 16Beason, Quinn H _____20
TG-SC 1:45.69 16Bridges, Will H _____21
CS-SC 1:45.98 15Dalrymple, Sean D _____22
YSSC-SC 1:46.05 17Smith, Levi K _____23
YSSC-SC 1:46.13 17Cornish, Will C _____24
MBR-SC 1:46.29 15Ludeman, Nathan R _____25
TG-SC 1:46.45 16York, Ben C _____26
YSSC-SC 1:46.66 17Chilton, Reynolds R _____27
HOOS-SC 1:46.69 15Cahill, Jack B _____28
YSSC-SC 1:47.15 16Osborn, Quinn Q _____29
SMRT-SC 1:47.31 15Patterson, Logan R _____30
CS-SC 1:47.46 18Dalrymple, Jack K _____31
YSSC-SC 1:47.56 15Haff, Thompson J _____32
SMRT-SC 1:47.81 16Blankenship, Garrett R _____33
RAYS-SC 1:47.92 17Frank, Micah D _____34
H2A-SC 1:47.98 16Lucas, Wes R _____35
YSSC-SC 1:48.00 16Hutton, Henry T _____36
TIDE-SC 1:48.05 16Parker, Sean J _____37
TG-SC 1:48.06 17Shaw, Jason Z _____38
TG-SC 1:48.24 17Andrews, Brycen M _____39
YSSC-SC 1:48.34 16Ruprecht, Sawyer J _____40
TG-SC 1:48.60 16Bulla, Matthew L _____41
GAME-SC 1:48.67 15Schuch, Heath W _____42
CAC-SC 1:48.68 18Levy, Alan Jr H _____43
YSSC-SC 1:48.76 16DuBose, Owen R _____44
CS-SC 1:48.98 18Hewett, Jordan R _____45
RAYS-SC 1:49.17 18Canty, Weston S _____46
GAME-SC 1:49.18 16Edwards, Sawyer W _____47
H2A-SC 1:49.26 18Deaton, Sam E _____48
SMRT-SC 1:49.28 17LeVeen, LJ E _____49
CAC-SC 1:49.40 17Guthinger, Jack M _____50
RAYS-SC 1:49.44 17Harris, Noah A _____51
TG-SC 1:49.45 15Fano, Seth S _____52
YSSC-SC 1:49.61 16McDowell, Elijah E _____53
YSSC-SC 1:49.62 18Lagleva, Nicholas P _____54
NC-SC 1:49.77 17Swetckie, Alex _____55
YSSC-SC 1:49.94 15Nasiatka, Logan A _____56
TG-SC 1:49.95 15Dial, Dean C _____57
YSSC-SC 1:49.95 16Pendergraph, Josiah J _____58
H2A-SC 1:50.14 17Gerschutz, Drew G _____59
AAYM-SC 1:50.14 17Zarrouf, Jack A _____60
FINS-SC 1:50.32 16Grissom, Logan C _____61
H2A-SC 1:50.42 18Eidson, Levi S _____62
YSSC-SC 1:50.53 16Rodriguez, Ryan C _____63
YSSC-SC 1:50.83 18Thomas, Hunt H _____64
TG-SC 1:50.86 15Ballinger, Tate T _____65
TIDE-SC 1:50.94 17Masterson, Andru T _____66
NC-SC 1:50.98 16Jarrard, Jackson _____67
YSSC-SC 2:08.15L 15Moore, Emery B _____68
YSSC-SC 2:08.70L 18Do, Paul H _____69
RAYS-SC 2:09.42L 19Lawrence, Hayden R _____70
YSSC-SC 2:09.66L 17Childers, Cameron S _____71
CA-SC 2:09.96L 16Bullard, Brandon D _____72
CA-SC 2:10.03L 18Hankwitz, Reagan A _____73
CAC-SC 2:11.04L 15Levy, Hayden M _____74
CA-SC 2:11.27L 17Sottosanti, RJ J _____75

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SCSC-SC 1:00.88 20Cagle, Nell N _____1
YSSC-SC 1:02.78 16Burns, Claire S _____2
RAYS-SC 1:03.82 18Haese, Ava G _____3
RAYS-SC 1:04.17 17Hadley, Lila M _____4
SCSC-SC 1:04.93 17Marsaa, Grace L _____5
YCSC-SC 1:05.05 16Bonavilla, Jackie G _____6
CAC-SC 1:05.22 16Guthinger, Jenna L _____7
TG-SC 1:05.37 15Brown, Odette S _____8
GAME-SC 1:06.11 15Wells, Ellie K _____9
GAME-SC 1:06.51 17Mitton, Madison J _____10
SMRT-SC 1:06.54 18Spellane, Kate C _____11
TG-SC 1:06.85 16Girardeau, Chelsea S _____12
CS-SC 1:07.11 17Coker, Sarah Beaty B _____13
H2A-SC 1:07.49 15Robinson, Halle N _____14
GAME-SC 1:07.61 17Schuch, Stella M _____15
YSSC-SC 1:07.66 16Bengard, Allie L _____16
RAYS-SC 1:07.69 16Spurrier, Mac G _____17
CS-SC 1:07.89 15Ballouli, Farrah N _____18
CAC-SC 1:08.27 18Madigan, Georgia E _____19
SMRT-SC 1:08.41 17DeGeorge, Maddie K _____20
TG-SC 1:08.43 16Kernaghan, Blair K _____21
TG-SC 1:08.57 17Barr, Anna Kate K _____22
TG-SC 1:08.75 15Wilder, Brooke E _____23
SMRT-SC 1:09.09 17Parker, Perrin M _____24
YCSC-SC 1:09.10 18Metts, McKenzie F _____25
SMRT-SC 1:09.13 18LeVeen, Mackenzie G _____26
CAC-SC 1:09.54 15Taylor, Quinn H _____27
HOOS-SC 1:09.57 16True, Scarlett W _____28
YSSC-SC 1:09.76 15Walker, Zoey A _____29
RAYS-SC 1:09.87 17Bell, Makenzie A _____30
GAME-SC 1:10.09 15Krawiec, Lauren J _____31
TG-SC 1:10.12 16Fletcher, Kate E _____32
FAY-SC 1:10.17 15Russell, Ellie M _____33
YSSC-SC 1:10.19 15Lyle, Eva A _____34
AAYM-SC 1:10.24 16McKever, Maddy C _____35
GAME-SC 1:10.28 16Moeckel, Danielle M _____36
RAYS-SC 1:10.63 16Carter, Brooke B _____37
YSSC-SC 1:10.66 17Strawn, Bella L _____38
TG-SC 1:10.79 15Thaanum-Dean, Anneliese M _____39
H2A-SC 1:10.92 17Fenstermaker, Samantha L _____40
GAME-SC 1:10.96 16Barkevich, Sydney R _____41
RAYS-SC 1:10.97 16Hasty, Annie Hope H _____42
TIDE-SC 1:11.12 15Ewing, Cerys _____43
GAME-SC 1:11.22 15Ray, Anna Heath H _____44
SMRT-SC 1:11.36 16Noble, Ava L _____45
FAST-SC 1:11.45 15White, Riley _____46
TIDE-SC 1:11.56 18Hofstetter, Gina C _____47
HOOS-SC 1:11.61 15Bennett, Finley C _____48
SMRT-SC 1:11.75 16Cook, Ashlyn M _____49
H2A-SC 1:11.77 16Lossada, Izzy H _____50
AAYM-SC 1:11.84 16Mears, Ellie L _____51
GAME-SC 1:11.96 15Kerman, Sloane R _____52
FAY-SC 1:12.11 18Harrer, Sophia _____53
CAC-SC 1:12.36 15Suarez, Gabi A _____54
YSSC-SC 1:12.52 15Slemenda, Claire L _____55
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Event  11 ...(Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS-SC 1:12.76 17Gladfelter, Madeline D _____56
YSSC-SC 1:12.93 15Kluttz, Leila A _____57
SCSC-SC 1:13.31 16Fritts, Nora L _____58
CAC-SC 1:13.74 17Lazareva, Arina _____59
HOOS-SC 1:14.10 16Kelley, Harriet T _____60
GAME-SC 1:14.10 17Witte, Campbell E _____61
CS-SC 1:14.18 16Joseph, Olivia M _____62
RAYS-SC 1:14.36 15Ghent, Miriam R _____63
SVY-SC 1:14.36 15Nesselrode, Isabella L _____64
HOOS-SC 1:14.39 15Perron, Nadya M _____65

Event  12   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 55.28 18Harmon, Owen S _____1
RAYS-SC 55.51 18Impens, Dominic M _____2
SMRT-SC 57.13 17Groeber, Sean B _____3
TG-SC 57.80 17Wilder, Josh R _____4
NC-SC 57.84 16Gladis, Karter G _____5
YSSC-SC 57.85 17Lancaster, Will W _____6
YSSC-SC 58.60 17McEnroe, Finn M _____7
TG-SC 58.65 17Hughes, Cooper I _____8
YSSC-SC 58.71 17Beeson, Jimmy W _____9
YSSC-SC 58.99 17Lowery, Nathan F _____10
CS-SC 59.03 15Hewett, Jacob P _____11
AAYM-SC 59.19 17Crosson, Clay M _____12
TG-SC 59.37 16Bognar, Rowan A _____13
SVY-SC 59.64 19Javier, Hunter _____14
RAYS-SC 59.69 16Bancroft, John W _____15
HOOS-SC 59.76 18Moody, Steven J _____16
YSSC-SC 59.80 15Nasiatka, Logan A _____17
H2A-SC 59.84 16Fenstermaker, Peter A _____18
CA-SC 1:00.38 16Crisp, Nolen B _____19
SMRT-SC 1:00.53 16Blankenship, Garrett R _____20
YSSC-SC 1:00.63 19Rodriguez, Sam N _____21
TIDE-SC 1:00.96 17Parker, Grant S _____22
YSSC-SC 1:01.18 17Hwang, Topher S _____23
CA-SC 1:01.25 15Spurgeon, Mason C _____24
TG-SC 1:01.58 16Bykov, Misha D _____25
RAYS-SC 1:01.58 18Wolf, Carson J _____26
FAY-SC 1:01.58 17Burkhart, Alexander S _____27
TG-SC 1:01.72 15Fano, Seth S _____28
CS-SC 1:01.73 18Dalrymple, Jack K _____29
CAC-SC 1:01.75 18Gordon, Jerry D _____30
TG-SC 1:01.81 18Simpson, Walker D _____31
GAME-SC 1:01.96 17Cubero, Andres N _____32
AAYM-SC 1:02.01 17Da Silva, Samuel A _____33
YSSC-SC 1:02.02 16Brickner, Collin R _____34
CAC-SC 1:02.42 16Mendieta, Logan L _____35
SVY-SC 1:02.91 18Touchberry, Beckham _____36
YSSC-SC 1:02.98 16Hutton, Henry T _____37
NC-SC 1:03.00 14Thibault, Christian A _____38
CAC-SC 1:03.03 17Guthinger, Jack M _____39
CA-SC 1:03.25 16Bullard, Brandon D _____40
CA-SC 1:03.25 18Hankwitz, Reagan A _____41
YCSC-SC 1:03.29 16Russell, Peyton B _____42
RAYS-SC 1:03.32 17Pach, Benjamin W _____43

CAC-SC 1:03.58 18Levy, Alan Jr H _____44
SMRT-SC 1:03.66 15Aikman, Reid B _____45
SVY-SC 1:04.36 15Kukla, Micah J _____46
GAME-SC 1:04.38 16Alisangco, JT T _____47
MBR-SC 1:04.44 16Marcos, Daniel S _____48
YCSC-SC 1:04.53 17Whitney, Logan J _____49
YSSC-SC 1:04.63 17Thomas, Connor D _____50
TG-SC 1:04.79 16Thomason, Ike I _____51
RAYS-SC 1:04.88 17Haney, Justin I _____52
TIDE-SC 1:04.98 17Sapounas, Landon _____53
CA-SC 1:05.09 16Floyd, Eric B _____54
SMRT-SC 1:05.18 16Fernandez, Angel B _____55
HOOS-SC 1:05.34 18Haecherl, Roman J _____56
CA-SC 1:05.38 15Collum, Chase H _____57
HOOS-SC 1:05.53 16Brown-Cobb, Kyson L _____58
SCSC-SC 1:05.55 17Parker, Kasson L _____59
SVY-SC 1:05.81 16Young, Jimmy R _____60
FAY-SC 1:06.06 15Clay, Blake A _____61
YSSC-SC 1:06.06 16Pendergraph, Josiah J _____62
TG-SC 1:06.14 15Hughes, Palmer S _____63
CA-SC 1:06.28 16Ramaswamy, Preetham G _____64
CAC-SC 1:06.42 17Zaki, Youssef R _____65
AAYM-SC 1:06.43 17Macias-Martinez, Pablo E _____66
HOOS-SC 1:06.44 16Connors, Finley P _____67

Event  13   Women 200 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCSC-SC 2:03.90 16Bonavilla, Jackie G _____1
CAC-SC 2:04.83 16Guthinger, Jenna L _____2
TG-SC 2:05.07 16Schneider, Emily K _____3
CS-SC 2:05.44 17Coker, Sarah Beaty B _____4
TG-SC 2:07.60 17Barr, Anna Kate K _____5
HOOS-SC 2:07.90 14Good, Charlotte A _____6
TG-SC 2:08.42 16Schneider, Abby E _____7
H2A-SC 2:09.10 15Smith, Cadence J _____8
YSSC-SC 2:10.92 16Stewart, Bella M _____9
HOOS-SC 2:11.01 18Boyette, Sydney H _____10
RAYS-SC 2:11.19 18Kolatis, Belle B _____11
FAY-SC 2:11.23 15Russell, Ellie M _____12
YSSC-SC 2:11.92 18Parker, Allie E _____13
AAYM-SC 2:12.25 16McKever, Maddy C _____14
YSSC-SC 2:13.00 16Penny, Harper Mae M _____15
AAYM-SC 2:14.70 16Stone, Edie Kate K _____16
GAME-SC 2:14.93 16Wells, Carli A _____17
YSSC-SC 2:15.85 17Reed, Riley A _____18
FAY-SC 2:15.86 18Harrer, Sophia _____19
GAME-SC 2:16.07 16Smith, Maddy I _____20
RAYS-SC 2:16.20 16Newport, Olivia R _____21
YSSC-SC 2:16.27 16Mason, Mary Beth E _____22
FAY-SC 2:16.39 15Greene, Mary L _____23
TG-SC 2:17.00 15York, Lauren E _____24
SCSC-SC 2:17.60 16Gwisc, Whitney L _____25
TG-SC 2:17.80 16Fletcher, Kate E _____26
H2A-SC 2:18.33 16Johnson, Olivia T _____27
GAME-SC 2:18.75 15Kerman, Sloane R _____28
YSSC-SC 2:19.56 17Luttrell, Savannah D _____29
TIDE-SC 2:19.61 17Parker, Adelyn G _____30
TG-SC 2:20.61 15Thaanum-Dean, Anneliese M _____31
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Event  13 ...(Women 200 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS-SC 2:20.67 15Druckemiller, Lily A _____32
SMRT-SC 2:21.24 15Moore, Marley E _____33
YSSC-SC 2:21.85 16Fisher, Ellie M _____34
H2A-SC 2:22.08 15Musser, Tabi P _____35
SMRT-SC 2:22.26 16Foust, Carley T _____36
TG-SC 2:22.79 15Wilder, Brooke E _____37
SVY-SC 2:23.50 15Nesselrode, Isabella L _____38
TG-SC 2:25.03 15Hinson, Mary Hazel D _____39
YCSC-SC 2:25.45 17Halloran, Riley M _____40

Event  14   Men 200 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CS-SC 1:45.44 17Dalrymple, Ewan J _____1
RAYS-SC 1:52.07 16Reiger, Gray P _____2
TG-SC 1:52.77 17Andrews, Brycen M _____3
GAME-SC 1:53.39 17Smith, Grant E _____4
YSSC-SC 1:54.35 19Rodriguez, Sam N _____5
HOOS-SC 1:56.05 17Good, Connor A _____6
RAYS-SC 1:56.27 15Hightower, Parker R _____7
CS-SC 1:56.69 18Ndubuisi, Eliasz C _____8
TG-SC 1:57.69 16Beason, Quinn H _____9
TG-SC 1:58.37 16Thomason, Ike I _____10
YSSC-SC 1:59.12 17Cornish, Will C _____11
RAYS-SC 1:59.40 18Canty, Weston S _____12
RAYS-SC 1:59.65 17Frank, Micah D _____13
FAY-SC 1:59.97 17Hamon, Luke W _____14
SVY-SC 2:00.50 15De Castro, Ricardo A _____15
CS-SC 2:00.72 15Dalrymple, Sean D _____16
SMRT-SC 2:01.13 17Eldridge, Daniyal A _____17
TG-SC 2:01.26 15Ballinger, Tate T _____18
NC-SC 2:01.31 16Jarrard, Jackson _____19
TIDE-SC 2:01.56 17Masterson, Andru T _____20
GAME-SC 2:02.59 15Schuch, Heath W _____21
SMRT-SC 2:04.82 16Loichinger, Fletcher L _____22
TG-SC 2:05.05 15Dial, Dean C _____23
YSSC-SC 2:05.41 18Do, Paul H _____24
H2A-SC 2:05.88 18Eidson, Levi S _____25
TG-SC 2:06.19 17Shaw, Jason Z _____26
MBR-SC 2:06.29 15Black, Kevin P _____27
RAYS-SC 2:06.87 17Harris, Noah A _____28
CAC-SC 2:06.88 16Mendieta, Logan L _____29
YSSC-SC 2:07.10 17Boozer, Caleb J _____30
HOOS-SC 2:08.57 18Haecherl, Roman J _____31
CS-SC 2:08.62 16Ndubuisi, Izajasz C _____32
TG-SC 2:08.68 16York, Tyler D _____33
CA-SC 2:09.14 15Collum, Chase H _____34
RAYS-SC 2:09.25 16Leonardo, Grayden C _____35
RAYS-SC 2:09.31 15Blackwell, Jack T _____36
SMRT-SC 2:09.99 17LeVeen, LJ E _____37
NC-SC 2:10.48 17Swetckie, Alex _____38
NC-SC 2:10.61 17Berghoff, Landon R _____39
FAY-SC 2:11.22 15Hamon, Gabe W _____40
YSSC-SC 2:12.15 18Thomas, Hunt H _____41
TG-SC 2:12.21 15Taylor, Charlie S _____42
NC-SC 2:12.25 16Beatty, Mason J _____43
SMRT-SC 2:12.58 15Jakymiw, Andres S _____44

CA-SC 2:12.62 16Bullard, Brandon D _____45

Event  15   Women 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 23.12 17Chalupsky, Ellie J _____1
SMRT-SC 23.56 17DeVito, Mia D _____2
H2A-SC 23.58 17Fenstermaker, Samantha L _____3
YSSC-SC 23.87 16Brinkman, Ansley M _____4
RAYS-SC 23.91 14Meehan, Amelia M _____5
SCSC-SC 24.34 20Cagle, Nell N _____6
CS-SC 24.43 15Ballouli, Farrah N _____7
TG-SC 24.58 15Brown, Odette S _____8
SCSC-SC 24.59 17Marsaa, Grace L _____9
GAME-SC 24.61 15Wells, Ellie K _____10
RAYS-SC 24.62 18Kolatis, Belle B _____11
SMRT-SC 24.62 16Kitlowski, Kate J _____12
YSSC-SC 24.63 16Overton, Rachel A _____13
HOOS-SC 24.71 16Kelley, Harriet T _____14
GAME-SC 24.76 17Mitton, Madison J _____15
SMRT-SC 24.78 17DeGeorge, Maddie K _____16
YSSC-SC 24.83 17Strawn, Bella L _____17
TG-SC 24.85 17Heintz, Emily G _____18
TIDE-SC 24.90 17Austin, Ty A _____19
H2A-SC 24.92 16Johnson, Olivia T _____20
GAME-SC 25.02 15Krawiec, Lauren J _____21
SMRT-SC 25.03 16Foust, Carley T _____22
SMRT-SC 25.09 18Spellane, Kate C _____23
CAC-SC 25.13 15Taylor, Quinn H _____24
YSSC-SC 25.15 15Lyle, Eva A _____25
RAYS-SC 25.16 16Zimmerly, Kenna M _____26
CA-SC 25.17 17Crisp, Georgia G _____27
RAYS-SC 25.18 16Spurrier, Mac G _____28
FINS-SC 25.22 17Chapman, Amorette J _____29
RAYS-SC 25.23 16Newport, Olivia R _____30
TG-SC 25.27 15York, Lauren E _____31
GAME-SC 25.29 16Barkevich, Sydney R _____32
TG-SC 25.40 16Ballinger, Ana L _____33
GAME-SC 25.41 18O'Shaughnessey, Ella C _____34
RAYS-SC 25.43 17Stephens, Riley M _____35
SMRT-SC 25.44 16Perlmutter, Russell R _____36
H2A-SC 25.45 15Smith, Cadence J _____37
CS-SC 25.45 15Williams, Lucy W _____38
FAST-SC 25.45 15White, Riley _____39
RAYS-SC 25.49 15Ghent, Miriam R _____40
RAYS-SC 25.52 16Egan, Molly A _____41
YSSC-SC 25.55 17Walker, Sadie S _____42
GAME-SC 25.62 16Moeckel, Danielle M _____43
TG-SC 25.67 16Fletcher, Kate E _____44
SMRT-SC 25.67 17Jickling, Isa N _____45
SMRT-SC 25.68 17Mullen, Josie B _____46
GAME-SC 25.70 17Schuch, Stella M _____47
YSSC-SC 25.71 16Chandgie, Reid R _____48
RAYS-SC 25.72 16Byerly, Isabelle R _____49
SVY-SC 25.75 14Muldrow, Jayla M _____50
CAC-SC 25.76 17Lazareva, Arina _____51
HOOS-SC 25.79 15Perron, Nadya M _____52
HOOS-SC 25.80 15Arrants, Alex C _____53
H2A-SC 25.82 15Lucas, Piper R _____54
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Event  15 ...(Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SCSC-SC 25.83 16Fritts, Nora L _____55
TG-SC 25.86 17Suddeth, Ryan E _____56
RAYS-SC 25.89 17Gladfelter, Madeline D _____57
YSSC-SC 25.93 16Mason, Mary Beth E _____58
TIDE-SC 25.96 17Steed, Madison L _____59
CA-SC 26.01 13Weaver, Maliha K _____60
CS-SC 26.04 16Coker, Jennifer Gray G _____61
GAME-SC 26.05 17Moody, Whitney S _____62
NC-SC 26.10 15Leighty, Paige M _____63
YCSC-SC 26.10 15Swart, Rachel M _____64
RAYS-SC 26.11 15Jones, Lucy G _____65
GAME-SC 26.11 16Wells, Carli A _____66
SMRT-SC 26.11 18LeVeen, Mackenzie G _____67
TG-SC 26.13 15Hinson, Mary Hazel D _____68
SMRT-SC 26.18 17Haefner, Fiona R _____69
GAME-SC 26.21 16Emokpae, Jasmine O _____70
HOOS-SC 26.24 15Fosberry, Lainey E _____71
TIDE-SC 26.25 17Parker, Adelyn G _____72
CS-SC 26.25 16Joseph, Olivia M _____73
HOOS-SC 26.27 15Bruce, DeLaney L _____74
CS-SC 26.27 17Taylor, Keli M _____75
SCSC-SC 26.29 15Reilly, Dakota L _____76
FAY-SC 26.30 15Burkhart, Audrey M _____77
SCSC-SC 26.31 16Gwisc, Whitney L _____78
GAME-SC 26.32 17Witte, Campbell E _____79
SMRT-SC 26.32 15Moore, Marley E _____80
CS-SC 26.33 16Maxϐield, Leighton V _____81
AAYM-SC 26.34 16Mears, Ellie L _____82
GAME-SC 26.35 16Smith, Maddy I _____83
AAYM-SC 26.37 16Stone, Edie Kate K _____84
YSSC-SC 26.46 15Slemenda, Claire L _____85
RAYS-SC 26.50 17Bell, Makenzie A _____86
SMRT-SC 26.55 17Dominguez, Skye A _____87
SMRT-SC 26.59 15Evans, Sophia J _____88
TG-SC 29.66L 16Burdeshaw, Lily M _____89
YSSC-SC 29.67L 17Luttrell, Savannah D _____90
TG-SC 30.35L 15Minton, Pearl W _____91
SMRT-SC 30.48L 16Lee, Eryn M _____92
YSSC-SC 30.48L 14Burns, Caroline P _____93
H2A-SC 30.53L 16Lossada, Izzy H _____94
H2A-SC 30.53L 15Musser, Tabi P _____95
HOOS-SC 30.54L 15Holland, Reese R _____96
CAC-SC 30.63L 18Madigan, Georgia E _____97
YSSC-SC 30.64L 16Seeley, Susan M _____98
CA-SC 30.68L 15Jones, Lyla K _____99
YSSC-SC 30.69L 16Bengard, Allie L _____100

Event  16   Men 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 20.33 17Beeson, Jimmy W _____1
YSSC-SC 20.45 18Ternes, Maddex M _____2
HOOS-SC 20.73 18Green, Luke W _____3
FAY-SC 20.76 17Hamon, Luke W _____4
SVY-SC 20.76 18Touchberry, Beckham _____5
RAYS-SC 20.77 18Impens, Dominic M _____6
RAYS-SC 20.84 18Wiand, Turner E _____7

GAME-SC 20.89 17Alexander, William O _____8
TG-SC 20.99 16Bridges, Will H _____9
GAME-SC 21.14 17Willis, Aaron N _____10
SMRT-SC 21.19 17Hamilton, Parker D _____11
YSSC-SC 21.33 17Smith, Levi K _____12
RAYS-SC 21.52 16Bancroft, John W _____13
TG-SC 21.60 17McConkey, Jackson C _____14
TG-SC 21.61 17Weston, Jack A _____15
TG-SC 21.66 17Taylor, Cade C _____16
TG-SC 21.68 16York, Ben C _____17
TIDE-SC 21.71 16Parker, Sean J _____18
YSSC-SC 21.76 18Lagleva, Nicholas P _____19
TG-SC 21.80 17Andrews, Brycen M _____20
TG-SC 21.82 17Hughes, Cooper I _____21
YSSC-SC 21.84 15Moore, Emery B _____22
TIDE-SC 21.85 17Parker, Grant S _____23
HOOS-SC 21.92 18Haecherl, Roman J _____24
YSSC-SC 21.92 16Hutton, Henry T _____25
YSSC-SC 22.01 16Brickner, Collin R _____26
YSSC-SC 22.01 16Osborn, Quinn Q _____27
TIDE-SC 22.04 17Masterson, Andru T _____28
H2A-SC 22.06 16Fenstermaker, Peter A _____29
GAME-SC 22.11 16Edwards, Sawyer W _____30
RAYS-SC 22.14 17Ziel, Robbie E _____31
SVY-SC 22.14 19Javier, Hunter _____32
SMRT-SC 22.22 17Groeber, Sean B _____33
MBR-SC 22.36 15Ludeman, Nathan R _____34
AAYM-SC 22.38 17Zarrouf, Jack A _____35
NC-SC 22.41 16Menken, Samuel Z _____36
CAC-SC 22.42 16Mendieta, Logan L _____37
SVY-SC 22.46 16Young, Jimmy R _____38
NC-SC 22.46 16Gladis, Karter G _____39
YSSC-SC 22.47 17Hwang, Topher S _____40
TG-SC 22.50 15Fano, Seth S _____41
SMRT-SC 22.50 15Patterson, Logan R _____42
SMRT-SC 22.52 17Nicksic, Jude S _____43
HOOS-SC 22.60 20Green, Charlie J _____44
FINS-SC 22.62 18Stone, Grant D _____45
YSSC-SC 22.62 16McDowell, Elijah E _____46
H2A-SC 22.71 18Deaton, Sam E _____47
H2A-SC 22.71 17Gerschutz, Drew G _____48
CAC-SC 22.72 18Levy, Alan Jr H _____49
CAC-SC 22.72 17Zaki, Youssef R _____50
HOOS-SC 22.75 17Good, Connor A _____51
CA-SC 22.76 16Crisp, Nolen B _____52
TG-SC 22.80 17Shaw, Jason Z _____53
CS-SC 22.81 18Ndubuisi, Eliasz C _____54
SMRT-SC 22.82 16Blankenship, Garrett R _____55
YSSC-SC 22.85 16DuBose, Owen R _____56
MBR-SC 22.86 16Marcos, Daniel S _____57
HOOS-SC 22.90 16Connors, Finley P _____58
TG-SC 22.94 15Heinrichsdorff, Cedric _____59
TG-SC 22.94 15Church, Harper A _____60
GAME-SC 22.95 17Cubero, Andres N _____61
FINS-SC 22.98 16Grissom, Logan C _____62
RAYS-SC 23.09 19Lawrence, Hayden R _____63
H2A-SC 23.10 16Lucas, Wes R _____64
CA-SC 23.10 17Lee, Wynn _____65
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Event  16 ...(Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SVY-SC 23.13 15De Castro, Ricardo A _____66
AAYM-SC 23.20 17Macias-Martinez, Pablo E _____67
YSSC-SC 23.25 16Ruprecht, Sawyer J _____68
TG-SC 23.26 16Bulla, Matthew L _____69
NC-SC 23.27 16Jarrard, Jackson _____70
TG-SC 23.30 16Thomason, Ike I _____71
NC-SC 23.35 15Bergmann, Leif C _____72
HOOS-SC 23.36 15O'Connell, Paddy J _____73
SVY-SC 23.38 16Nevin, Jake _____74
GAME-SC 23.38 16Alisangco, JT T _____75
CAC-SC 23.38 18Gordon, Jerry D _____76
SMRT-SC 23.38 16Loichinger, Fletcher L _____77
SMRT-SC 23.41 16Fernandez, Angel B _____78
SMRT-SC 23.46 16Carpenter, Caleb M _____79
TG-SC 23.47 15Taylor, Charlie S _____80
TG-SC 23.47 15Cerniski, Jacob M _____81
CA-SC 23.47 15Spurgeon, Mason C _____82
SCSC-SC 23.47 16Routhier, Finn J _____83
YSSC-SC 23.48 17Thomas, Connor D _____84
SMRT-SC 23.49 17Eldridge, Daniyal A _____85
TG-SC 26.45L 15Rhoads, Henry A _____86
SMRT-SC 26.98L 15Aikman, Reid B _____87
AAYM-SC 26.99L 17Da Silva, Samuel A _____88
CA-SC 27.09L 17Sottosanti, RJ J _____89
HOOS-SC 27.17L 16Brown-Cobb, Kyson L _____90
RAYS-SC 27.22L 17Cross, Jude A _____91
CS-SC 27.25L 18Hewett, Jordan R _____92
RAYS-SC 27.27L 17Haney, Justin I _____93
AAYM-SC 27.28L 17DaSilva, Robert A _____94
HOOS-SC 27.45L 16Hoffman, Evan M _____95

Event  17   Women 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 4:17.51 16Burns, Claire S _____1
TG-SC 4:23.62 16Schneider, Emily K _____2
TG-SC 4:25.48 16Schneider, Abby E _____3
YSSC-SC 4:26.38 16Seeley, Susan M _____4
YCSC-SC 4:26.56 16Bonavilla, Jackie G _____5
TG-SC 4:26.94 17Heintz, Emily G _____6
CAC-SC 4:28.19 16Guthinger, Jenna L _____7
TG-SC 4:28.94 17Barr, Anna Kate K _____8
HOOS-SC 4:32.88 14Good, Charlotte A _____9
YSSC-SC 4:34.91 16Stewart, Bella M _____10
TG-SC 4:34.99 16Girardeau, Chelsea S _____11
YSSC-SC 4:35.69 18Parker, Allie E _____12
GAME-SC 4:36.02 15Wells, Ellie K _____13
HOOS-SC 4:36.30 17Murphy, Elliott G _____14
HOOS-SC 4:37.40 16True, Scarlett W _____15
YSSC-SC 4:39.39 17Strawn, Bella L _____16
GAME-SC 4:39.79 15Ray, Anna Heath H _____17
FAY-SC 4:40.25 15Greene, Mary L _____18
AAYM-SC 4:40.65 15Heaton, Kyle C _____19
GAME-SC 4:40.69 17Schuch, Stella M _____20
TG-SC 4:41.42 16Kernaghan, Blair K _____21
CS-SC 4:42.42 17Coker, Sarah Beaty B _____22
YSSC-SC 4:43.38 16Penny, Harper Mae M _____23

FAY-SC 4:43.56 15Burkhart, Audrey M _____24
RAYS-SC 4:44.94 18Haese, Ava G _____25
RAYS-SC 4:45.12 15Druckemiller, Lily A _____26
TG-SC 4:47.55 15Wilder, Brooke E _____27
HOOS-SC 4:48.55 15Bennett, Finley C _____28
FINS-SC 4:51.54 17Chapman, Amorette J _____29
YSSC-SC 4:51.73 15Kluttz, Leila A _____30
AAYM-SC 4:51.95 17Weathers, Jillian W _____31
CA-SC 4:52.94 15Mirones, Lilly M _____32
HOOS-SC 4:56.22 15Bruce, DeLaney L _____33
FAY-SC 4:57.05 18Harrer, Sophia _____34
RAYS-SC 4:58.92 16Carter, Brooke B _____35
YCSC-SC 4:59.44 17Halloran, Riley M _____36
RAYS-SC 4:59.46 16Egan, Molly A _____37
TIDE-SC 5:00.36 17Austin, Ty A _____38
RAYS-SC 5:00.99 17Gladfelter, Madeline D _____39
TIDE-SC 5:01.46 15Buss, Ella _____40
SVY-SC 5:02.10 15Nesselrode, Isabella L _____41
YSSC-SC 5:02.19 16Fisher, Ellie M _____42
RAYS-SC 5:03.15 16Hasty, Annie Hope H _____43
TG-SC 5:03.62 15Thaanum-Dean, Anneliese M _____44
TG-SC 5:03.76 15Hinson, Mary Hazel D _____45
TIDE-SC 5:03.99 18Hofstetter, Gina C _____46
RAYS-SC 5:45.44L 15Jones, Lucy G _____47
YSSC-SC 5:46.45L 16Do, Claire O _____48

Event  18   Men 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CS-SC 3:50.90 17Dalrymple, Ewan J _____1
TG-SC 3:56.31 18Simpson, Walker D _____2
YSSC-SC 4:02.72 18Harmon, Owen S _____3
CS-SC 4:05.89 15Hewett, Jacob P _____4
TG-SC 4:06.42 16Beason, Quinn H _____5
RAYS-SC 4:08.28 15Hightower, Parker R _____6
YSSC-SC 4:09.24 17Chilton, Reynolds R _____7
YSSC-SC 4:09.44 17McEnroe, Finn M _____8
RAYS-SC 4:10.52 16Reiger, Gray P _____9
NC-SC 4:12.04 16Gladis, Karter G _____10
HOOS-SC 4:12.17 15Cahill, Jack B _____11
CAC-SC 4:12.76 17Guthinger, Jack M _____12
TG-SC 4:14.21 17Wilder, Josh R _____13
TG-SC 4:15.05 16Bognar, Rowan A _____14
H2A-SC 4:15.54 16Fenstermaker, Peter A _____15
YSSC-SC 4:17.04 17Lancaster, Will W _____16
YSSC-SC 4:17.96 19Rodriguez, Sam N _____17
AAYM-SC 4:18.11 17Crosson, Clay M _____18
RAYS-SC 4:18.12 18Wolf, Carson J _____19
HOOS-SC 4:18.59 18Moody, Steven J _____20
RAYS-SC 4:18.62 17Pach, Benjamin W _____21
TG-SC 4:18.65 15Church, Harper A _____22
TG-SC 4:19.97 16Bulla, Matthew L _____23
FAY-SC 4:20.16 17Burkhart, Alexander S _____24
TG-SC 4:22.66 15Taylor, Charlie S _____25
YCSC-SC 4:22.75 15Halloran, Cooper J _____26
MBR-SC 4:23.37 15Black, Kevin P _____27
RAYS-SC 4:23.47 17Charcalla, Gavin M _____28
TG-SC 4:24.43 17Taylor, Cade C _____29
NC-SC 4:24.89 17Swetckie, Alex _____30
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Event  18 ...(Men 400 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CA-SC 4:25.15 18Hankwitz, Reagan A _____31
HOOS-SC 4:25.23 15O'Connell, Paddy J _____32
HOOS-SC 4:25.70 16Connors, Finley P _____33
TG-SC 4:27.33 15Dial, Dean C _____34
YSSC-SC 4:27.61 17Lowery, Nathan F _____35
NC-SC 4:28.94 17Berghoff, Landon R _____36
CAC-SC 4:29.12 15Levy, Hayden M _____37
GAME-SC 5:05.72L 15Schuch, Heath W _____38
TG-SC 5:10.40L 16Bykov, Misha D _____39
YSSC-SC 5:13.64L 17Childers, Cameron S _____40
RAYS-SC 5:13.71L 16Leonardo, Grayden C _____41
TG-SC 5:15.52L 15Pang, Youjin R _____42
CA-SC 5:19.61L 15Collum, Chase H _____43
TG-SC 5:20.80L 16York, Ben C _____44
TG-SC 5:23.61L 15Campbell, Miles J _____45

Event  19   Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:37.97RAYS-SC _____1
A 1:38.31YSSC-SC _____2
A 1:38.42SMRT-SC _____3
A 1:38.65HOOS-SC _____4
A 1:39.05TG-SC _____5
A 1:39.68GAME-SC _____6
A 1:39.77H2A-SC _____7
A 1:40.81CS-SC _____8
B 1:41.33RAYS-SC _____9
B 1:41.35SMRT-SC _____10
B 1:41.97YSSC-SC _____11
A 1:42.24CAC-SC _____12
B 1:42.41TG-SC _____13
C 1:42.64RAYS-SC _____14
B 1:42.78GAME-SC _____15
A 1:43.23TIDE-SC _____16
C 1:43.27SMRT-SC _____17
A 1:43.35SCSC-SC _____18
B 1:44.10HOOS-SC _____19
A 1:44.53AAYM-SC _____20
C 1:44.72GAME-SC _____21
B 1:44.89CS-SC _____22
A 1:45.23FAY-SC _____23
A 1:45.98YCSC-SC _____24
C 1:46.45YSSC-SC _____25
A 1:46.58CA-SC _____26
C 1:46.61TG-SC _____27
D 1:46.61YSSC-SC _____28
C 1:47.54HOOS-SC _____29
A 2:02.83LSVY-SC _____30

Event  20   Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:23.81YSSC-SC _____1
A 1:25.17RAYS-SC _____2
A 1:25.49GAME-SC _____3
A 1:25.70TG-SC _____4
B 1:26.96TG-SC _____5

B 1:27.43YSSC-SC _____6
A 1:28.77SMRT-SC _____7
A 1:28.78SVY-SC _____8
A 1:28.79HOOS-SC _____9
A 1:29.38TIDE-SC _____10
C 1:29.77YSSC-SC _____11
B 1:30.35RAYS-SC _____12
A 1:30.58H2A-SC _____13
A 1:30.78CS-SC _____14
C 1:31.18TG-SC _____15
A 1:31.26CAC-SC _____16
A 1:31.45NC-SC _____17
D 1:31.71YSSC-SC _____18
B 1:32.69SMRT-SC _____19
A 1:32.81CA-SC _____20
C 1:32.89RAYS-SC _____21
A 1:33.13MBR-SC _____22
B 1:33.17HOOS-SC _____23
A 1:33.22FAY-SC _____24
A 1:33.93AAYM-SC _____25
B 1:34.01CS-SC _____26
B 1:34.35GAME-SC _____27
B 1:36.86CA-SC _____28
B 1:36.88NC-SC _____29

Event  21   Women 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 54.13 17Chalupsky, Ellie J _____1
RAYS-SC 55.74 14Meehan, Amelia M _____2
RAYS-SC 56.64 16Zimmerly, Kenna M _____3
CAC-SC 57.73 16Guthinger, Jenna L _____4
GAME-SC 57.90 17Moody, Whitney S _____5
HOOS-SC 58.07 17Murphy, Elliott G _____6
CAC-SC 58.10 17Lazareva, Arina _____7
HOOS-SC 58.21 18Boyette, Sydney H _____8
YCSC-SC 58.29 16Bonavilla, Jackie G _____9
YSSC-SC 58.37 16Stewart, Bella M _____10
TG-SC 58.39 17Heintz, Emily G _____11
HOOS-SC 58.59 14Good, Charlotte A _____12
GAME-SC 58.62 15Ray, Anna Heath H _____13
HOOS-SC 58.71 16Kelley, Harriet T _____14
RAYS-SC 59.38 18Kolatis, Belle B _____15
SMRT-SC 59.44 17Haefner, Fiona R _____16
RAYS-SC 59.60 15Druckemiller, Lily A _____17
YSSC-SC 59.64 17Strawn, Bella L _____18
RAYS-SC 59.79 17Bell, Makenzie A _____19
GAME-SC 1:00.45 16Moeckel, Danielle M _____20
FAY-SC 1:00.56 15Greene, Mary L _____21
SMRT-SC 1:00.66 17DeVito, Mia D _____22
FINS-SC 1:00.80 17Chapman, Amorette J _____23
GAME-SC 1:01.06 17Witte, Campbell E _____24
YSSC-SC 1:01.06 17Walker, Sadie S _____25
YSSC-SC 1:01.06 15Rosales, Isa M _____26
YSSC-SC 1:01.24 16Penny, Harper Mae M _____27
YSSC-SC 1:01.26 16Seeley, Susan M _____28
TIDE-SC 1:01.47 17Austin, Ty A _____29
SMRT-SC 1:01.48 15Hayes, Phoebe G _____30
CA-SC 1:01.52 17Crisp, Georgia G _____31
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Event  21 ...(Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

TG-SC 1:01.66 16Ballinger, Ana L _____32
FAST-SC 1:01.68 15White, Riley _____33
H2A-SC 1:01.78 15Lucas, Piper R _____34
RAYS-SC 1:01.80 15Ghent, Miriam R _____35
AAYM-SC 1:01.81 15Heaton, Kyle C _____36
AAYM-SC 1:02.08 17Weathers, Jillian W _____37
CA-SC 1:02.11 15Davis, Keelyn R _____38
RAYS-SC 1:02.20 16Egan, Molly A _____39
CS-SC 1:02.30 16Maxϐield, Leighton V _____40
SCSC-SC 1:02.31 16Fritts, Nora L _____41
CS-SC 1:02.33 16Coker, Jennifer Gray G _____42
TG-SC 1:02.54 16Girardeau, Chelsea S _____43
TG-SC 1:02.72 16Lynn, Catherine J _____44
RAYS-SC 1:02.83 17Stephens, Riley M _____45
SMRT-SC 1:02.84 18Spellane, Kate C _____46
SMRT-SC 1:03.24 16Noble, Ava L _____47
NC-SC 1:03.32 15Leighty, Paige M _____48
TIDE-SC 1:03.42 13Olson, Greta M _____49
RAYS-SC 1:03.53 16Newport, Olivia R _____50
CA-SC 1:03.67 13Weaver, Maliha K _____51
TG-SC 1:03.68 16Parker, Bridget F _____52
H2A-SC 1:03.86 15Musser, Tabi P _____53
YSSC-SC 1:03.87 16Overton, Rachel A _____54
RAYS-SC 1:03.94 16Kern, Avery C _____55
YSSC-SC 1:04.03 16Grunenwald, Cecilia B _____56
SCSC-SC 1:04.16 15Reilly, Dakota L _____57
YSSC-SC 1:04.24 17Reed, Riley A _____58
HOOS-SC 1:04.26 15Fosberry, Lainey E _____59
HOOS-SC 1:04.37 15Bennett, Finley C _____60
SMRT-SC 1:04.37 17Mullen, Josie B _____61
HOOS-SC 1:04.55 15Bruce, DeLaney L _____62
CS-SC 1:04.65 15Williams, Lucy W _____63
TG-SC 1:13.15L 16Burdeshaw, Lily M _____64
HOOS-SC 1:14.61L 15Arrants, Alex C _____65
YSSC-SC 1:14.82L 16Do, Claire O _____66
SMRT-SC 1:15.06L 18LeVeen, Mackenzie G _____67

Event  22   Men 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 47.99 17Beeson, Jimmy W _____1
HOOS-SC 48.60 18Green, Luke W _____2
TG-SC 49.23 16Bridges, Will H _____3
RAYS-SC 49.52 18Wiand, Turner E _____4
HOOS-SC 49.57 20Green, Charlie J _____5
GAME-SC 49.70 17Willis, Aaron N _____6
TG-SC 50.42 17Taylor, Cade C _____7
YSSC-SC 50.44 18Ternes, Maddex M _____8
TIDE-SC 50.68 16Parker, Sean J _____9
CS-SC 51.46 18Hewett, Jordan R _____10
GAME-SC 51.67 17Smith, Grant E _____11
SVY-SC 51.80 18Touchberry, Beckham _____12
TG-SC 52.35 15Church, Harper A _____13
GAME-SC 52.39 16Edwards, Sawyer W _____14
SMRT-SC 52.50 15Patterson, Logan R _____15
YSSC-SC 52.65 17Smith, Levi K _____16
TG-SC 53.02 15Taylor, Charlie S _____17

RAYS-SC 53.25 17Frank, Micah D _____18
TG-SC 53.30 17Weston, Jack A _____19
FAY-SC 53.73 17Hamon, Luke W _____20
MBR-SC 53.81 15Ludeman, Nathan R _____21
SMRT-SC 53.87 16Loichinger, Fletcher L _____22
HOOS-SC 53.95 15O'Connell, Paddy J _____23
YSSC-SC 54.26 16Hutton, Henry T _____24
CAC-SC 54.28 18Gordon, Jerry D _____25
H2A-SC 54.32 17Gerschutz, Drew G _____26
TIDE-SC 54.35 17Masterson, Andru T _____27
CS-SC 54.36 15Dalrymple, Sean D _____28
YSSC-SC 54.37 17McEnroe, Finn M _____29
SMRT-SC 54.38 17Eldridge, Daniyal A _____30
SMRT-SC 54.78 16Blankenship, Garrett R _____31
YSSC-SC 54.83 16Brickner, Collin R _____32
RAYS-SC 54.91 17Harris, Noah A _____33
NC-SC 54.97 17Berghoff, Landon R _____34
CAC-SC 55.03 18Levy, Alan Jr H _____35
FINS-SC 55.06 16Grissom, Logan C _____36
TIDE-SC 55.12 17Parker, Grant S _____37
RAYS-SC 55.23 17Ziel, Robbie E _____38
YSSC-SC 55.29 16Osborn, Quinn Q _____39
TG-SC 55.32 17Andrews, Brycen M _____40
NC-SC 55.52 16Jarrard, Jackson _____41
YSSC-SC 55.62 18Thomas, Hunt H _____42
MBR-SC 55.64 15Black, Kevin P _____43
YSSC-SC 55.76 17Lancaster, Will W _____44
NC-SC 56.07 17Swetckie, Alex _____45
MBR-SC 56.24 16Marcos, Daniel S _____46
TG-SC 56.27 16York, Ben C _____47
AAYM-SC 56.35 17Macias-Martinez, Pablo E _____48
SVY-SC 56.50 15De Castro, Ricardo A _____49
YSSC-SC 56.62 16DuBose, Owen R _____50
RAYS-SC 56.90 19Lawrence, Hayden R _____51
H2A-SC 56.93 16Lucas, Wes R _____52
YSSC-SC 56.95 15Haff, Thompson J _____53
HOOS-SC 56.99 18Haecherl, Roman J _____54
GAME-SC 57.04 17Magargle, Alex A _____55
RAYS-SC 57.29 16Bancroft, John W _____56
RAYS-SC 57.31 15Blackwell, Jack T _____57
SCSC-SC 57.31 16Routhier, Finn J _____58
CAC-SC 57.33 17Guthinger, Jack M _____59
YSSC-SC 1:06.21L 18Lagleva, Nicholas P _____60
CS-SC 1:07.89L 18Dalrymple, Jack K _____61
YSSC-SC 1:08.01L 17Childers, Cameron S _____62
SVY-SC 1:08.38L 16Young, Jimmy R _____63
GAME-SC 1:08.38L 15Wachtel, Max H _____64
YSSC-SC 1:08.57L 17Boozer, Caleb J _____65

Event  23   Women 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCSC-SC 2:05.18 16Bonavilla, Jackie G _____1
SCSC-SC 2:14.32 20Cagle, Nell N _____2
YSSC-SC 2:14.50 16Burns, Claire S _____3
TG-SC 2:17.28 15Brown, Odette S _____4
SCSC-SC 2:20.80 17Marsaa, Grace L _____5
GAME-SC 2:21.90 15Wells, Ellie K _____6
TG-SC 2:22.02 16Girardeau, Chelsea S _____7
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Event  23 ...(Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS-SC 2:22.15 18Haese, Ava G _____8
RAYS-SC 2:22.20 17Hadley, Lila M _____9
TG-SC 2:24.41 17Barr, Anna Kate K _____10
TG-SC 2:25.51 15Wilder, Brooke E _____11
TG-SC 2:26.10 16Kernaghan, Blair K _____12
GAME-SC 2:26.81 17Mitton, Madison J _____13
GAME-SC 2:26.90 17Schuch, Stella M _____14
H2A-SC 2:27.50 15Robinson, Halle N _____15
CAC-SC 2:28.46 15Taylor, Quinn H _____16
RAYS-SC 2:29.19 16Spurrier, Mac G _____17
CS-SC 2:29.19 17Coker, Sarah Beaty B _____18
YSSC-SC 2:29.66 15Walker, Zoey A _____19
YSSC-SC 2:30.58 15Lyle, Eva A _____20
SMRT-SC 2:30.87 17DeGeorge, Maddie K _____21
YSSC-SC 2:30.92 16Bengard, Allie L _____22
H2A-SC 2:31.31 16Lossada, Izzy H _____23
CAC-SC 2:31.60 18Madigan, Georgia E _____24
FAST-SC 2:31.69 15White, Riley _____25
SMRT-SC 2:31.93 17Parker, Perrin M _____26
HOOS-SC 2:32.47 16True, Scarlett W _____27
RAYS-SC 2:32.53 17Bell, Makenzie A _____28
RAYS-SC 2:32.83 16Carter, Brooke B _____29
GAME-SC 2:33.22 16Moeckel, Danielle M _____30
FAY-SC 2:33.33 15Russell, Ellie M _____31
RAYS-SC 2:33.91 16Hasty, Annie Hope H _____32
HOOS-SC 2:34.52 15Bennett, Finley C _____33
AAYM-SC 2:34.72 16McKever, Maddy C _____34
YSSC-SC 2:34.88 15Kluttz, Leila A _____35
SMRT-SC 2:35.16 16Noble, Ava L _____36
AAYM-SC 2:35.27 16Mears, Ellie L _____37
SMRT-SC 2:35.48 16Cook, Ashlyn M _____38
SMRT-SC 2:36.10 18Spellane, Kate C _____39
TIDE-SC 2:36.31 18Hofstetter, Gina C _____40
TG-SC 2:37.37 15Thaanum-Dean, Anneliese M _____41
H2A-SC 2:37.53 17Fenstermaker, Samantha L _____42
GAME-SC 2:37.61 15Krawiec, Lauren J _____43
TG-SC 2:37.94 16Fletcher, Kate E _____44
FAY-SC 2:38.39 18Harrer, Sophia _____45
CAC-SC 2:38.47 15Suarez, Gabi A _____46
SMRT-SC 2:39.01 18LeVeen, Mackenzie G _____47
GAME-SC 2:39.45 15Kerman, Sloane R _____48
RAYS-SC 2:39.70 17Gladfelter, Madeline D _____49
SVY-SC 2:39.84 15Nesselrode, Isabella L _____50
GAME-SC 2:39.86 17Witte, Campbell E _____51
RAYS-SC 2:40.93 15Jones, Lucy G _____52
HOOS-SC 3:01.15L 16Kelley, Harriet T _____53

Event  24   Men 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 2:00.44 18Harmon, Owen S _____1
RAYS-SC 2:03.06 18Impens, Dominic M _____2
TG-SC 2:03.49 17Wilder, Josh R _____3
NC-SC 2:05.25 16Gladis, Karter G _____4
YSSC-SC 2:06.37 17McEnroe, Finn M _____5
CS-SC 2:06.58 15Hewett, Jacob P _____6
TG-SC 2:08.29 18Simpson, Walker D _____7

SMRT-SC 2:08.72 17Groeber, Sean B _____8
TG-SC 2:09.45 16Bognar, Rowan A _____9
RAYS-SC 2:09.48 18Eldridge, Steven S _____10
H2A-SC 2:09.66 16Fenstermaker, Peter A _____11
AAYM-SC 2:10.52 17Crosson, Clay M _____12
HOOS-SC 2:11.37 18Moody, Steven J _____13
YSSC-SC 2:12.26 17Lowery, Nathan F _____14
SVY-SC 2:12.97 19Javier, Hunter _____15
CS-SC 2:13.37 18Dalrymple, Jack K _____16
RAYS-SC 2:13.39 18Wolf, Carson J _____17
SMRT-SC 2:13.41 16Blankenship, Garrett R _____18
CAC-SC 2:13.83 18Gordon, Jerry D _____19
RAYS-SC 2:14.25 16Bancroft, John W _____20
RAYS-SC 2:14.36 15Hightower, Parker R _____21
RAYS-SC 2:14.84 17Pach, Benjamin W _____22
CA-SC 2:14.90 15Spurgeon, Mason C _____23
TG-SC 2:15.22 17Hughes, Cooper I _____24
YSSC-SC 2:15.49 15Nasiatka, Logan A _____25
FAY-SC 2:16.05 17Burkhart, Alexander S _____26
CAC-SC 2:17.06 17Guthinger, Jack M _____27
TG-SC 2:17.42 16Beason, Quinn H _____28
CA-SC 2:17.51 16Crisp, Nolen B _____29
TG-SC 2:17.71 16Bulla, Matthew L _____30
TG-SC 2:18.31 16Thomason, Ike I _____31
SMRT-SC 2:18.33 15Aikman, Reid B _____32
GAME-SC 2:18.62 17Cubero, Andres N _____33
CAC-SC 2:18.66 16Mendieta, Logan L _____34
YSSC-SC 2:19.65 16Pendergraph, Josiah J _____35
MBR-SC 2:19.97 16Marcos, Daniel S _____36
TG-SC 2:20.04 16Bykov, Misha D _____37
YSSC-SC 2:20.50 19Rodriguez, Sam N _____38
NC-SC 2:20.70 14Thibault, Christian A _____39
GAME-SC 2:21.56 16Alisangco, JT T _____40
CA-SC 2:21.77 15Collum, Chase H _____41
AAYM-SC 2:21.99 17Da Silva, Samuel A _____42
HOOS-SC 2:24.07 16Connors, Finley P _____43
FAY-SC 2:24.23 15Clay, Blake A _____44
FAY-SC 2:24.33 15Hamon, Gabe W _____45
YCSC-SC 2:24.42 17Whitney, Logan J _____46
SCSC-SC 2:24.54 17Parker, Kasson L _____47

Event  25   Women 100 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 54.57 17Chalupsky, Ellie J _____1
CAC-SC 54.65 16Guthinger, Jenna L _____2
YCSC-SC 56.48 16Bonavilla, Jackie G _____3
H2A-SC 56.83 17Fenstermaker, Samantha L _____4
CS-SC 57.05 17Coker, Sarah Beaty B _____5
RAYS-SC 57.26 18Kolatis, Belle B _____6
H2A-SC 57.31 15Smith, Cadence J _____7
HOOS-SC 58.10 14Good, Charlotte A _____8
RAYS-SC 58.36 14Meehan, Amelia M _____9
RAYS-SC 58.50 17Hadley, Lila M _____10
YSSC-SC 58.66 16Brinkman, Ansley M _____11
YSSC-SC 58.66 16Burns, Claire S _____12
SMRT-SC 58.67 17DeGeorge, Maddie K _____13
RAYS-SC 59.06 16Byerly, Isabelle R _____14
YSSC-SC 59.06 17Reed, Riley A _____15
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Event  25 ...(Women 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 59.30 16Stewart, Bella M _____16
HOOS-SC 59.31 18Boyette, Sydney H _____17
YSSC-SC 59.34 18Parker, Allie E _____18
TG-SC 59.43 15York, Lauren E _____19
FAY-SC 59.64 15Russell, Ellie M _____20
CA-SC 59.73 17Crisp, Georgia G _____21
FINS-SC 59.74 17Chapman, Amorette J _____22
RAYS-SC 59.82 16Spurrier, Mac G _____23
SMRT-SC 59.84 16Foust, Carley T _____24
TG-SC 59.87 17Barr, Anna Kate K _____25
CS-SC 59.87 15Ballouli, Farrah N _____26
HOOS-SC 1:00.00 16True, Scarlett W _____27
SCSC-SC 1:00.02 17Marsaa, Grace L _____28
SMRT-SC 1:00.07 18Spellane, Kate C _____29
RAYS-SC 1:00.15 16Newport, Olivia R _____30
TIDE-SC 1:00.26 17Austin, Ty A _____31
RAYS-SC 1:00.35 16Zimmerly, Kenna M _____32
FAY-SC 1:00.41 15Greene, Mary L _____33
GAME-SC 1:00.60 15Ray, Anna Heath H _____34
GAME-SC 1:00.74 16Wells, Carli A _____35
AAYM-SC 1:00.83 16Stone, Edie Kate K _____36
GAME-SC 1:00.99 17Mitton, Madison J _____37
HOOS-SC 1:01.01 17Murphy, Elliott G _____38
H2A-SC 1:01.02 16Johnson, Olivia T _____39
TIDE-SC 1:01.05 13Olson, Greta M _____40
AAYM-SC 1:01.07 16McKever, Maddy C _____41
YSSC-SC 1:01.13 17Strawn, Bella L _____42
YSSC-SC 1:01.17 16Mason, Mary Beth E _____43
GAME-SC 1:01.25 16Smith, Maddy I _____44
SMRT-SC 1:01.32 15Hayes, Phoebe G _____45
SMRT-SC 1:01.36 17DeVito, Mia D _____46
RAYS-SC 1:01.43 16Carter, Brooke B _____47
FAST-SC 1:01.46 15White, Riley _____48
HOOS-SC 1:01.50 15Arrants, Alex C _____49
TIDE-SC 1:01.52 17Parker, Adelyn G _____50
GAME-SC 1:01.89 18O'Shaughnessey, Ella C _____51
H2A-SC 1:01.92 15Musser, Tabi P _____52
YSSC-SC 1:01.93 16Penny, Harper Mae M _____53
YSSC-SC 1:02.03 16Chandgie, Reid R _____54
HOOS-SC 1:02.13 15Perron, Nadya M _____55
FAY-SC 1:02.21 18Harrer, Sophia _____56
RAYS-SC 1:02.32 15Druckemiller, Lily A _____57
HOOS-SC 1:02.32 15Fosberry, Lainey E _____58
SMRT-SC 1:02.33 18LeVeen, Mackenzie G _____59
SCSC-SC 1:02.63 15Reilly, Dakota L _____60
ACAC-SC 1:02.63 17Davis, Sadie R _____61
TG-SC 1:02.68 16Ballinger, Ana L _____62
TIDE-SC 1:02.79 15Ewing, Cerys _____63
TG-SC 1:02.84 16Fletcher, Kate E _____64
SCSC-SC 1:02.85 16Gwisc, Whitney L _____65
YSSC-SC 1:02.87 17Luttrell, Savannah D _____66
TG-SC 1:03.04 15Hinson, Mary Hazel D _____67
SMRT-SC 1:03.05 17Jickling, Isa N _____68
SMRT-SC 1:03.19 15Moore, Marley E _____69
GAME-SC 1:03.32 17Moody, Whitney S _____70
CAC-SC 1:03.65 15Taylor, Quinn H _____71

GAME-SC 1:03.84 15Kerman, Sloane R _____72
YSSC-SC 1:03.98 15Reeves, Sadie K _____73
TG-SC 1:12.48L 15Minton, Pearl W _____74
TG-SC 1:12.71L 15Thaanum-Dean, Anneliese M _____75

Event  26   Men 100 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 47.99 18Green, Luke W _____1
FAY-SC 48.47 17Hamon, Luke W _____2
CS-SC 49.01 17Dalrymple, Ewan J _____3
YSSC-SC 49.25 18Ternes, Maddex M _____4
TG-SC 49.88 17Andrews, Brycen M _____5
GAME-SC 50.35 17Willis, Aaron N _____6
RAYS-SC 50.46 18Impens, Dominic M _____7
SVY-SC 50.83 18Touchberry, Beckham _____8
RAYS-SC 51.17 16Reiger, Gray P _____9
HOOS-SC 51.19 18Haecherl, Roman J _____10
SMRT-SC 51.31 17Hamilton, Parker D _____11
YSSC-SC 51.64 19Rodriguez, Sam N _____12
TG-SC 51.67 18Simpson, Walker D _____13
YSSC-SC 51.85 17Smith, Levi K _____14
SMRT-SC 51.90 17Eldridge, Daniyal A _____15
RAYS-SC 52.21 15Hightower, Parker R _____16
RAYS-SC 52.32 17Frank, Micah D _____17
SMRT-SC 52.44 17Groeber, Sean B _____18
NC-SC 52.49 16Gladis, Karter G _____19
CAC-SC 52.52 16Mendieta, Logan L _____20
TG-SC 52.53 16Thomason, Ike I _____21
TIDE-SC 52.54 17Masterson, Andru T _____22
YSSC-SC 52.54 16Brickner, Collin R _____23
GAME-SC 52.61 16Edwards, Sawyer W _____24
RAYS-SC 52.74 17Ziel, Robbie E _____25
TIDE-SC 52.91 16Parker, Sean J _____26
TG-SC 53.07 17McConkey, Jackson C _____27
HOOS-SC 53.28 15Cahill, Jack B _____28
CS-SC 53.49 18Ndubuisi, Eliasz C _____29
CS-SC 53.54 15Dalrymple, Sean D _____30
TIDE-SC 53.61 17Parker, Grant S _____31
HOOS-SC 54.10 17Good, Connor A _____32
YSSC-SC 54.18 17Cornish, Will C _____33
NC-SC 54.19 16Jarrard, Jackson _____34
TG-SC 54.20 17Hughes, Cooper I _____35
YSSC-SC 54.26 18Harmon, Owen S _____36
RAYS-SC 54.37 19Lawrence, Hayden R _____37
SMRT-SC 54.55 16Loichinger, Fletcher L _____38
RAYS-SC 54.66 17Harris, Noah A _____39
HOOS-SC 54.75 15O'Connell, Paddy J _____40
GAME-SC 54.78 17Cubero, Andres N _____41
TIDE-SC 54.83 16Fontenot, Junuh G _____42
SVY-SC 54.86 15De Castro, Ricardo A _____43
MBR-SC 54.88 15Ludeman, Nathan R _____44
CAC-SC 54.95 18Levy, Alan Jr H _____45
YSSC-SC 55.25 16McDowell, Elijah E _____46
YSSC-SC 55.37 16Wilson, Charley T _____47
RAYS-SC 55.39 18Canty, Weston S _____48
SVY-SC 55.41 19Javier, Hunter _____49
YSSC-SC 55.50 17Lancaster, Will W _____50
YCSC-SC 55.50 15Halloran, Cooper J _____51
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Event  26 ...(Men 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NC-SC 55.66 15Bergmann, Leif C _____52
TG-SC 55.68 17Shaw, Jason Z _____53
YSSC-SC 55.69 18Do, Paul H _____54
AAYM-SC 55.70 17Macias-Martinez, Pablo E _____55
TG-SC 55.89 15Ballinger, Tate T _____56
NC-SC 55.94 16Menken, Samuel Z _____57
GAME-SC 55.96 16Alisangco, JT T _____58
YSSC-SC 55.99 16Ruprecht, Sawyer J _____59
YSSC-SC 56.03 15Moore, Emery B _____60
H2A-SC 56.08 16Lucas, Wes R _____61
YSSC-SC 56.22 18Lagleva, Nicholas P _____62
TG-SC 56.24 17Wilder, Josh R _____63
H2A-SC 56.33 18Eidson, Levi S _____64
GAME-SC 56.36 15Schuch, Heath W _____65
YSSC-SC 56.43 17Boozer, Caleb J _____66
YSSC-SC 1:03.53L 16Hutton, Henry T _____67
YSSC-SC 1:03.60L 17Chilton, Reynolds R _____68
HOOS-SC 1:04.12L 16Connors, Finley P _____69
TG-SC 1:04.34L 15Dial, Dean C _____70

Event  27   Women 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

TG-SC 4:54.78 16Schneider, Emily K _____1
YSSC-SC 4:55.30 16Seeley, Susan M _____2
TG-SC 5:05.06 17Heintz, Emily G _____3
YSSC-SC 5:07.92 15Lyle, Eva A _____4
H2A-SC 5:08.36 16Johnson, Olivia T _____5
TG-SC 5:08.50 16Schneider, Abby E _____6
YSSC-SC 5:08.82 16Brinkman, Ansley M _____7
CS-SC 5:09.19 16Maxϐield, Leighton V _____8
AAYM-SC 5:09.31 15Heaton, Kyle C _____9
TG-SC 5:10.23 15Brown, Odette S _____10
SMRT-SC 5:10.76 16Kitlowski, Kate J _____11
FAY-SC 5:11.52 15Burkhart, Audrey M _____12
CS-SC 5:12.17 15Ballouli, Farrah N _____13
HOOS-SC 5:12.56 14Good, Charlotte A _____14
RAYS-SC 5:13.58 17Stephens, Riley M _____15
H2A-SC 5:13.58 15Lucas, Piper R _____16
YSSC-SC 5:15.53 15Kluttz, Leila A _____17
SCSC-SC 5:16.31 16Gwisc, Whitney L _____18
GAME-SC 5:16.62 18O'Shaughnessey, Ella C _____19
TG-SC 5:17.30 16Parker, Bridget F _____20
SMRT-SC 5:18.15 17Jickling, Isa N _____21
HOOS-SC 5:18.83 15Bruce, DeLaney L _____22
HOOS-SC 5:19.11 16True, Scarlett W _____23
CS-SC 5:19.48 15Williams, Lucy W _____24
H2A-SC 5:19.59 15Musser, Tabi P _____25
TG-SC 5:20.16 15York, Lauren E _____26
TG-SC 5:21.16 16Kernaghan, Blair K _____27
YSSC-SC 5:21.20 16Penny, Harper Mae M _____28
YSSC-SC 5:23.06 18Parker, Allie E _____29
YSSC-SC 5:23.08 15Walker, Zoey A _____30
HOOS-SC 5:25.02 18Boyette, Sydney H _____31
AAYM-SC 5:25.34 17Weathers, Jillian W _____32
HOOS-SC 5:25.41 15Bennett, Finley C _____33
GAME-SC 5:25.67 17Schuch, Stella M _____34

SVY-SC 5:26.30 16Bonacci, Emily G _____35
GAME-SC 5:26.53 16Wells, Carli A _____36
CS-SC 5:27.37 16Coker, Jennifer Gray G _____37
TG-SC 5:28.60 15Hinson, Mary Hazel D _____38
NC-SC 5:28.95 15Leighty, Paige M _____39
SMRT-SC 4:45.81L 16Foust, Carley T _____40

Event  28   Men 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CS-SC 4:25.45 17Dalrymple, Ewan J _____1
HOOS-SC 4:31.46 20Green, Charlie J _____2
GAME-SC 4:35.55 17Smith, Grant E _____3
TG-SC 4:37.03 15Church, Harper A _____4
YSSC-SC 4:38.07 19Wright, Cameron D _____5
TG-SC 4:39.37 17Taylor, Cade C _____6
TG-SC 4:40.09 16Beason, Quinn H _____7
HOOS-SC 4:41.22 17Good, Connor A _____8
RAYS-SC 4:41.60 17Charcalla, Gavin M _____9
CS-SC 4:42.30 18Dalrymple, Jack K _____10
GAME-SC 4:42.71 17Alexander, William O _____11
CS-SC 4:44.35 15Dalrymple, Sean D _____12
CS-SC 4:45.41 18Hewett, Jordan R _____13
RAYS-SC 4:45.42 16Reiger, Gray P _____14
YSSC-SC 4:45.54 17Chilton, Reynolds R _____15
YSSC-SC 4:46.89 15Haff, Thompson J _____16
CS-SC 4:47.46 18Ndubuisi, Eliasz C _____17
HOOS-SC 4:48.15 15Cahill, Jack B _____18
FAY-SC 4:48.31 17Burkhart, Alexander S _____19
YSSC-SC 4:48.92 16Pendergraph, Josiah J _____20
TG-SC 4:49.03 18Simpson, Walker D _____21
RAYS-SC 4:49.82 18Eldridge, Steven S _____22
H2A-SC 4:50.64 16Fenstermaker, Peter A _____23
YSSC-SC 4:51.68 17Cornish, Will C _____24
NC-SC 4:52.41 17Swetckie, Alex _____25
GAME-SC 4:52.87 15Schuch, Heath W _____26
TG-SC 4:53.20 17Shaw, Jason Z _____27
TG-SC 4:53.96 17Weston, Jack A _____28
CS-SC 4:54.31 15Hewett, Jacob P _____29
TG-SC 4:55.39 15Dial, Dean C _____30
RAYS-SC 4:55.90 17Pach, Benjamin W _____31
TG-SC 4:55.97 16Bulla, Matthew L _____32
TG-SC 4:57.97 16York, Ben C _____33
SMRT-SC 4:58.45 17LeVeen, LJ E _____34
NC-SC 4:58.50 16Jarrard, Jackson _____35
YSSC-SC 4:58.85 17Childers, Cameron S _____36
YSSC-SC 4:59.27 18Thomas, Hunt H _____37
MBR-SC 4:59.51 15Black, Kevin P _____38
CA-SC 4:59.57 16Crisp, Nolen B _____39
H2A-SC 4:59.95 18Eidson, Levi S _____40
TG-SC 5:00.12 16Thomason, Ike I _____41
RAYS-SC 5:01.16 15Blackwell, Jack T _____42
TG-SC 5:01.43 16Bridges, Will H _____43
H2A-SC 5:01.64 16Lucas, Wes R _____44
TG-SC 5:01.66 17McConkey, Jackson C _____45
CS-SC 5:01.72 16Ndubuisi, Izajasz C _____46
NC-SC 5:02.12 17Berghoff, Landon R _____47
CAC-SC 5:02.37 15Levy, Hayden M _____48
RAYS-SC 5:02.69 16Leonardo, Grayden C _____49
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Event  28 ...(Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YCSC-SC 5:03.19 15Halloran, Cooper J _____50
TG-SC 5:03.39 15Ballinger, Tate T _____51
TG-SC 5:03.64 15Taylor, Charlie S _____52
CA-SC 5:03.89 18Hankwitz, Reagan A _____53
AAYM-SC 5:03.95 17Zarrouf, Jack A _____54

Event  29   Women 400 Yard Medley Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:49.20RAYS-SC _____1
A 3:52.92YSSC-SC _____2
A 3:55.33TG-SC _____3
A 3:56.00HOOS-SC _____4
A 3:56.36CAC-SC _____5
B 3:57.19RAYS-SC _____6
A 3:58.18SMRT-SC _____7
A 3:58.27H2A-SC _____8
A 3:58.83GAME-SC _____9
B 4:00.89YSSC-SC _____10
A 4:02.49CS-SC _____11
B 4:03.50GAME-SC _____12
C 4:03.69RAYS-SC _____13
B 4:03.99TG-SC _____14
B 4:04.02SMRT-SC _____15
C 4:05.05YSSC-SC _____16
B 4:06.65HOOS-SC _____17
C 4:06.98SMRT-SC _____18
A 4:07.92SCSC-SC _____19
C 4:08.38TG-SC _____20
C 4:08.71GAME-SC _____21
A 4:09.99FAY-SC _____22
D 4:10.16YSSC-SC _____23
A 4:10.39AAYM-SC _____24
A 4:11.45TIDE-SC _____25
A 4:19.84CA-SC _____26
C 4:19.97HOOS-SC _____27
B 4:24.82CS-SC _____28

Event  30   Men 400 Yard Medley Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:22.40YSSC-SC _____1
A 3:24.07TG-SC _____2
A 3:24.32RAYS-SC _____3
A 3:26.93HOOS-SC _____4
A 3:27.54GAME-SC _____5
A 3:28.02SMRT-SC _____6
B 3:29.01YSSC-SC _____7
B 3:30.02TG-SC _____8
A 3:31.50CS-SC _____9
C 3:32.70TG-SC _____10
B 3:34.30RAYS-SC _____11
A 3:34.40TIDE-SC _____12
C 3:35.75YSSC-SC _____13
A 3:36.30SVY-SC _____14
A 3:37.33NC-SC _____15
A 3:39.87CAC-SC _____16
A 3:40.09H2A-SC _____17

D 3:40.12YSSC-SC _____18
B 3:40.13SMRT-SC _____19
C 3:40.50RAYS-SC _____20
B 3:41.61HOOS-SC _____21
B 3:43.40CS-SC _____22
B 3:43.93GAME-SC _____23
A 3:47.64AAYM-SC _____24
A 3:47.87CA-SC _____25
B 3:48.25NC-SC _____26
A 3:48.40MBR-SC _____27
A 3:48.95FAY-SC _____28
C 3:52.31SMRT-SC _____29

Event  31   Women 1000 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

TG-SC 10:05.49 16Schneider, Emily K _____1
AAYM-SC 10:26.01 15Heaton, Kyle C _____2
TG-SC 10:30.21 16Schneider, Abby E _____3
YSSC-SC 10:38.10 15Lyle, Eva A _____4
TG-SC 10:40.51 17Heintz, Emily G _____5
FAY-SC 10:40.96 15Burkhart, Audrey M _____6
CS-SC 10:43.28 16Maxϐield, Leighton V _____7
YSSC-SC 10:46.48 17Ashworth, Maarijka E _____8
TG-SC 10:49.65 16Parker, Bridget F _____9
CS-SC 10:50.35 15Ballouli, Farrah N _____10
SMRT-SC 11:00.93 17Jickling, Isa N _____11
YSSC-SC 11:01.63 15Walker, Zoey A _____12
TG-SC 11:03.88 15York, Lauren E _____13
RAYS-SC 11:05.16 17Stephens, Riley M _____14
CS-SC 11:06.45 15Williams, Lucy W _____15
SCSC-SC 11:10.89 16Gwisc, Whitney L _____16
NC-SC 11:11.24 15Leighty, Paige M _____17
YSSC-SC 11:11.28 15Kluttz, Leila A _____18
AAYM-SC 11:13.61 17Weathers, Jillian W _____19
TG-SC 11:24.05 16Kernaghan, Blair K _____20
H2A-SC 9:44.71L 15Lucas, Piper R _____21
H2A-SC 9:44.85L 16Johnson, Olivia T _____22
TG-SC 9:51.55L 15Brown, Odette S _____23

Event  32   Men 1650 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CS-SC 15:13.54 17Dalrymple, Ewan J _____1
TG-SC 16:01.11 16Beason, Quinn H _____2
RAYS-SC 16:04.62 16Reiger, Gray P _____3
CS-SC 16:10.50 18Dalrymple, Jack K _____4
CS-SC 16:22.27 15Dalrymple, Sean D _____5
TG-SC 16:27.40 15Church, Harper A _____6
RAYS-SC 16:28.67 17Charcalla, Gavin M _____7
GAME-SC 16:28.77 17Smith, Grant E _____8
CS-SC 16:31.65 18Hewett, Jordan R _____9
YSSC-SC 16:34.69 16Pendergraph, Josiah J _____10
HOOS-SC 16:37.72 17Good, Connor A _____11
CS-SC 16:48.53 18Ndubuisi, Eliasz C _____12
HOOS-SC 16:50.03 20Green, Charlie J _____13
YSSC-SC 16:51.83 15Haff, Thompson J _____14
RAYS-SC 17:00.73 18Canty, Weston S _____15
NC-SC 17:01.19 17Swetckie, Alex _____16
TG-SC 17:09.70 15Taylor, Charlie S _____17
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Event  32 ...(Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

TG-SC 17:13.56 15Dial, Dean C _____18
TG-SC 17:16.63 16Bulla, Matthew L _____19
TG-SC 17:43.64 16Bognar, Rowan A _____20
TG-SC 17:45.65 16York, Tyler D _____21
TG-SC 17:47.47 15Ballinger, Tate T _____22
CA-SC 17:50.18 18Hankwitz, Reagan A _____23
SMRT-SC 17:52.11 17LeVeen, LJ E _____24
NC-SC 17:52.14 17Berghoff, Landon R _____25
FAY-SC 17:53.72 15Hamon, Gabe W _____26
YSSC-SC 17:58.44 18Do, Paul H _____27
TG-SC 18:01.92 16Bykov, Misha D _____28
TG-SC 18:35.77L 15Campbell, Miles J _____29
TG-SC 18:36.06L 15Pang, Youjin R _____30
YSSC-SC 18:37.65L 17Childers, Cameron S _____31
H2A-SC 18:39.07L 16Tokarski, Cass R _____32
SCSC-SC 18:39.20L 16Routhier, Finn J _____33
CS-SC 18:40.85L 16Ndubuisi, Izajasz C _____34

Event  33   Women 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SCSC-SC 2:00.47 20Cagle, Nell N _____1
YSSC-SC 2:02.56 16Burns, Claire S _____2
YCSC-SC 2:04.81 16Bonavilla, Jackie G _____3
TG-SC 2:05.22 16Schneider, Abby E _____4
RAYS-SC 2:05.25 18Haese, Ava G _____5
TG-SC 2:05.31 16Schneider, Emily K _____6
TG-SC 2:05.43 15Brown, Odette S _____7
CAC-SC 2:05.45 16Guthinger, Jenna L _____8
RAYS-SC 2:07.80 17Hadley, Lila M _____9
HOOS-SC 2:09.91 17Murphy, Elliott G _____10
GAME-SC 2:10.00 15Wells, Ellie K _____11
YSSC-SC 2:10.05 16Stewart, Bella M _____12
HOOS-SC 2:10.26 14Good, Charlotte A _____13
SMRT-SC 2:10.49 17DeGeorge, Maddie K _____14
TG-SC 2:10.71 17Barr, Anna Kate K _____15
H2A-SC 2:10.91 17Fenstermaker, Samantha L _____16
TG-SC 2:11.10 16Kernaghan, Blair K _____17
RAYS-SC 2:11.45 18Kolatis, Belle B _____18
GAME-SC 2:12.26 15Ray, Anna Heath H _____19
TG-SC 2:12.28 16Girardeau, Chelsea S _____20
RAYS-SC 2:13.40 16Carter, Brooke B _____21
RAYS-SC 2:13.57 15Druckemiller, Lily A _____22
CS-SC 2:14.29 15Ballouli, Farrah N _____23
GAME-SC 2:14.43 17Schuch, Stella M _____24
SCSC-SC 2:14.61 17Marsaa, Grace L _____25
HOOS-SC 2:14.77 16True, Scarlett W _____26
YSSC-SC 2:15.00 18Parker, Allie E _____27
RAYS-SC 2:15.39 16Spurrier, Mac G _____28
HOOS-SC 2:15.57 15Bennett, Finley C _____29
CAC-SC 2:15.59 15Taylor, Quinn H _____30
SMRT-SC 2:15.72 17DeVito, Mia D _____31
CS-SC 2:15.92 17Coker, Sarah Beaty B _____32
GAME-SC 2:16.30 16Wells, Carli A _____33
H2A-SC 2:16.38 15Smith, Cadence J _____34
TG-SC 2:16.48 16Ballinger, Ana L _____35
FAY-SC 2:16.71 15Russell, Ellie M _____36

TG-SC 2:16.90 15Wilder, Brooke E _____37
RAYS-SC 2:16.90 15Ghent, Miriam R _____38
AAYM-SC 2:17.20 15Heaton, Kyle C _____39
FAST-SC 2:17.61 15White, Riley _____40
FINS-SC 2:17.64 17Chapman, Amorette J _____41
GAME-SC 2:17.79 16Moeckel, Danielle M _____42
CS-SC 2:18.21 16Coker, Jennifer Gray G _____43
AAYM-SC 2:18.34 16McKever, Maddy C _____44
YSSC-SC 2:18.36 15Walker, Zoey A _____45
TG-SC 2:18.59 16Fletcher, Kate E _____46
GAME-SC 2:18.59 15Krawiec, Lauren J _____47
YSSC-SC 2:18.61 15Kluttz, Leila A _____48
SMRT-SC 2:18.63 18LeVeen, Mackenzie G _____49
RAYS-SC 2:18.78 16Hasty, Annie Hope H _____50
GAME-SC 2:18.83 16Barkevich, Sydney R _____51
RAYS-SC 2:19.27 17Bell, Makenzie A _____52
RAYS-SC 2:19.29 15Jones, Lucy G _____53
SCSC-SC 2:19.38 16Fritts, Nora L _____54
YSSC-SC 2:19.94 16Bengard, Allie L _____55
HOOS-SC 2:19.96 15Bruce, DeLaney L _____56
RAYS-SC 2:20.63 16Egan, Molly A _____57
H2A-SC 2:20.66 15Robinson, Halle N _____58
TG-SC 2:20.69 15Hinson, Mary Hazel D _____59
YCSC-SC 2:20.81 17Halloran, Riley M _____60
HOOS-SC 2:20.82 15Perron, Nadya M _____61
TIDE-SC 2:21.07 18Hofstetter, Gina C _____62
GAME-SC 2:21.08 15Kerman, Sloane R _____63
YSSC-SC 2:21.30 16Chandgie, Reid R _____64
TIDE-SC 2:21.86 17Austin, Ty A _____65
HOOS-SC 2:22.01 15Fosberry, Lainey E _____66
HOOS-SC 2:22.11 15Arrants, Alex C _____67
GAME-SC 2:22.18 16Smith, Maddy I _____68
FAY-SC 2:22.27 18Harrer, Sophia _____69
SMRT-SC 2:22.42 15Moore, Marley E _____70
YSSC-SC 2:22.44 16Fisher, Ellie M _____71
CAC-SC 2:22.45 18Madigan, Georgia E _____72
YSSC-SC 2:40.47L 17Luttrell, Savannah D _____73

Event  34   Men 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 1:48.40 17Beeson, Jimmy W _____1
HOOS-SC 1:50.43 18Green, Luke W _____2
TG-SC 1:51.28 18Simpson, Walker D _____3
YSSC-SC 1:54.01 17McEnroe, Finn M _____4
SVY-SC 1:54.03 18Touchberry, Beckham _____5
RAYS-SC 1:55.43 18Impens, Dominic M _____6
CS-SC 1:55.97 15Hewett, Jacob P _____7
TG-SC 1:56.00 17Wilder, Josh R _____8
GAME-SC 1:56.32 17Willis, Aaron N _____9
H2A-SC 1:56.85 16Fenstermaker, Peter A _____10
CAC-SC 1:56.96 17Guthinger, Jack M _____11
HOOS-SC 1:57.27 15Cahill, Jack B _____12
RAYS-SC 1:57.47 15Hightower, Parker R _____13
YSSC-SC 1:57.58 17Lancaster, Will W _____14
TG-SC 1:57.98 16Beason, Quinn H _____15
NC-SC 1:58.58 16Gladis, Karter G _____16
SMRT-SC 1:59.26 17Groeber, Sean B _____17
YSSC-SC 1:59.34 19Rodriguez, Sam N _____18
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Event  34 ...(Men 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

TG-SC 1:59.60 17Andrews, Brycen M _____19
TIDE-SC 1:59.76 17Masterson, Andru T _____20
TIDE-SC 1:59.94 16Parker, Sean J _____21
HOOS-SC 2:00.24 18Moody, Steven J _____22
TG-SC 2:00.40 17McConkey, Jackson C _____23
SMRT-SC 2:00.55 17Hamilton, Parker D _____24
YSSC-SC 2:00.71 16Brickner, Collin R _____25
SMRT-SC 2:00.81 16Blankenship, Garrett R _____26
CAC-SC 2:01.21 18Levy, Alan Jr H _____27
TG-SC 2:01.22 16Thomason, Ike I _____28
TG-SC 2:01.36 17Shaw, Jason Z _____29
HOOS-SC 2:01.54 15O'Connell, Paddy J _____30
YSSC-SC 2:01.85 17Smith, Levi K _____31
CA-SC 2:01.92 16Crisp, Nolen B _____32
CAC-SC 2:02.00 18Gordon, Jerry D _____33
FAY-SC 2:02.35 17Burkhart, Alexander S _____34
CA-SC 2:02.42 15Spurgeon, Mason C _____35
RAYS-SC 2:02.54 18Wolf, Carson J _____36
SMRT-SC 2:02.68 15Patterson, Logan R _____37
YSSC-SC 2:02.83 17Cornish, Will C _____38
TG-SC 2:03.03 16Bognar, Rowan A _____39
YSSC-SC 2:03.18 17Lowery, Nathan F _____40
TG-SC 2:03.39 15Fano, Seth S _____41
MBR-SC 2:03.39 15Ludeman, Nathan R _____42
RAYS-SC 2:03.80 17Ziel, Robbie E _____43
TIDE-SC 2:03.90 17Parker, Grant S _____44
YSSC-SC 2:03.97 15Nasiatka, Logan A _____45
TG-SC 2:03.98 17Hughes, Cooper I _____46
SVY-SC 2:04.08 19Javier, Hunter _____47
MBR-SC 2:04.20 15Black, Kevin P _____48
FAY-SC 2:20.39L 17Hamon, Luke W _____49
TG-SC 2:23.85L 16Bykov, Misha D _____50
YCSC-SC 2:24.69L 15Halloran, Cooper J _____51
TG-SC 2:24.75L 15Dial, Dean C _____52
GAME-SC 2:25.36L 15Schuch, Heath W _____53
YSSC-SC 2:25.38L 15Moore, Emery B _____54
TG-SC 2:25.52L 15Ballinger, Tate T _____55
SMRT-SC 2:26.37L 15Aikman, Reid B _____56
CAC-SC 2:27.61L 15Levy, Hayden M _____57

Event  35   Women 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 50.92 17Chalupsky, Ellie J _____1
H2A-SC 51.69 17Fenstermaker, Samantha L _____2
TG-SC 51.85 15Brown, Odette S _____3
SMRT-SC 52.00 17DeVito, Mia D _____4
RAYS-SC 52.03 18Haese, Ava G _____5
YSSC-SC 52.64 16Brinkman, Ansley M _____6
TG-SC 52.82 17Heintz, Emily G _____7
SMRT-SC 52.88 16Foust, Carley T _____8
CAC-SC 52.92 16Guthinger, Jenna L _____9
RAYS-SC 52.97 14Meehan, Amelia M _____10
YSSC-SC 53.11 17Strawn, Bella L _____11
CS-SC 53.28 15Ballouli, Farrah N _____12
H2A-SC 53.43 16Johnson, Olivia T _____13
HOOS-SC 53.65 18Boyette, Sydney H _____14

YSSC-SC 53.67 16Burns, Claire S _____15
SCSC-SC 53.80 20Cagle, Nell N _____16
GAME-SC 53.82 15Wells, Ellie K _____17
SMRT-SC 54.30 16Kitlowski, Kate J _____18
RAYS-SC 54.34 17Hadley, Lila M _____19
FINS-SC 54.37 17Chapman, Amorette J _____20
SMRT-SC 54.38 17Jickling, Isa N _____21
RAYS-SC 54.42 16Zimmerly, Kenna M _____22
RAYS-SC 54.49 17Stephens, Riley M _____23
SMRT-SC 54.59 17DeGeorge, Maddie K _____24
H2A-SC 54.62 15Smith, Cadence J _____25
GAME-SC 54.65 17Mitton, Madison J _____26
GAME-SC 54.70 15Krawiec, Lauren J _____27
YSSC-SC 54.71 16Seeley, Susan M _____28
RAYS-SC 54.83 16Spurrier, Mac G _____29
RAYS-SC 54.86 16Byerly, Isabelle R _____30
SCSC-SC 54.86 17Marsaa, Grace L _____31
TG-SC 54.99 16Ballinger, Ana L _____32
SMRT-SC 54.99 17Haefner, Fiona R _____33
AAYM-SC 55.00 16McKever, Maddy C _____34
RAYS-SC 55.09 16Newport, Olivia R _____35
GAME-SC 55.17 17Schuch, Stella M _____36
CA-SC 55.18 17Crisp, Georgia G _____37
CS-SC 55.22 16Maxϐield, Leighton V _____38
YSSC-SC 55.23 17Walker, Sadie S _____39
CAC-SC 55.34 15Taylor, Quinn H _____40
HOOS-SC 55.47 16Kelley, Harriet T _____41
TIDE-SC 55.49 17Austin, Ty A _____42
FAY-SC 55.53 15Greene, Mary L _____43
CS-SC 55.59 15Williams, Lucy W _____44
RAYS-SC 55.67 16Egan, Molly A _____45
YSSC-SC 55.68 16Mason, Mary Beth E _____46
GAME-SC 55.78 16Barkevich, Sydney R _____47
YSSC-SC 55.80 17Reed, Riley A _____48
NC-SC 55.82 15Leighty, Paige M _____49
FAST-SC 55.85 15White, Riley _____50
YSSC-SC 55.86 17Ashworth, Maarijka E _____51
H2A-SC 55.87 15Musser, Tabi P _____52
CS-SC 55.88 16Coker, Jennifer Gray G _____53
SMRT-SC 55.91 18Spellane, Kate C _____54
RAYS-SC 55.95 15Ghent, Miriam R _____55
SCSC-SC 55.98 16Fritts, Nora L _____56
HOOS-SC 56.00 15Perron, Nadya M _____57
YSSC-SC 56.09 16Chandgie, Reid R _____58
CAC-SC 56.18 17Lazareva, Arina _____59
YSSC-SC 56.24 14Burns, Caroline P _____60
SMRT-SC 56.28 15Moore, Marley E _____61
TG-SC 56.35 16Girardeau, Chelsea S _____62
YSSC-SC 56.36 16Overton, Rachel A _____63
TG-SC 56.40 16Fletcher, Kate E _____64
CS-SC 56.43 14Anderson, Camille B _____65
TG-SC 56.61 15York, Lauren E _____66
GAME-SC 56.74 17Witte, Campbell E _____67
YSSC-SC 1:03.71L 17Luttrell, Savannah D _____68
TG-SC 1:03.91L 16Kernaghan, Blair K _____69
TG-SC 1:04.31L 15Hinson, Mary Hazel D _____70
TG-SC 1:04.71L 16Burdeshaw, Lily M _____71
CS-SC 1:04.78L 16Joseph, Olivia M _____72
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Event  35 ...(Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

TG-SC 1:04.91L 15Minton, Pearl W _____73
RAYS-SC 1:05.23L 16Carter, Brooke B _____74
FAY-SC 1:05.32L 18Choi, Bailey J _____75
RAYS-SC 1:05.57L 15Jones, Lucy G _____76
SMRT-SC 1:05.67L 17Mullen, Josie B _____77
GAME-SC 1:05.79L 16Wells, Carli A _____78

Event  36   Men 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 44.47 18Green, Luke W _____1
FAY-SC 45.26 17Hamon, Luke W _____2
RAYS-SC 45.43 18Impens, Dominic M _____3
GAME-SC 45.52 17Alexander, William O _____4
SVY-SC 45.55 18Touchberry, Beckham _____5
YSSC-SC 45.78 18Ternes, Maddex M _____6
TG-SC 45.97 16Bridges, Will H _____7
SMRT-SC 46.49 17Hamilton, Parker D _____8
RAYS-SC 46.51 18Wiand, Turner E _____9
GAME-SC 46.79 17Smith, Grant E _____10
YSSC-SC 46.88 17Smith, Levi K _____11
YSSC-SC 47.06 17McEnroe, Finn M _____12
TIDE-SC 47.19 16Parker, Sean J _____13
TG-SC 47.35 17Weston, Jack A _____14
TIDE-SC 47.42 17Parker, Grant S _____15
TG-SC 47.78 17McConkey, Jackson C _____16
RAYS-SC 48.12 17Ziel, Robbie E _____17
YSSC-SC 48.32 16Osborn, Quinn Q _____18
RAYS-SC 48.34 16Bancroft, John W _____19
TG-SC 48.42 17Andrews, Brycen M _____20
CAC-SC 48.50 18Levy, Alan Jr H _____21
NC-SC 48.52 16Gladis, Karter G _____22
YSSC-SC 48.52 19Wright, Cameron D _____23
TG-SC 48.64 16York, Ben C _____24
YSSC-SC 48.70 19Rodriguez, Sam N _____25
YSSC-SC 48.71 16Hutton, Henry T _____26
HOOS-SC 48.78 17Good, Connor A _____27
TIDE-SC 48.81 17Masterson, Andru T _____28
SMRT-SC 48.86 17Groeber, Sean B _____29
RAYS-SC 48.89 17Frank, Micah D _____30
SMRT-SC 48.93 15Patterson, Logan R _____31
TG-SC 48.96 17Hughes, Cooper I _____32
SVY-SC 48.97 19Javier, Hunter _____33
GAME-SC 49.01 16Edwards, Sawyer W _____34
MBR-SC 49.08 15Ludeman, Nathan R _____35
SMRT-SC 49.10 16Blankenship, Garrett R _____36
CS-SC 49.10 18Ndubuisi, Eliasz C _____37
CA-SC 49.12 16Crisp, Nolen B _____38
H2A-SC 49.13 16Fenstermaker, Peter A _____39
SMRT-SC 49.13 17Nicksic, Jude S _____40
TG-SC 49.15 17Taylor, Cade C _____41
SVY-SC 49.19 16Young, Jimmy R _____42
RAYS-SC 49.23 19Lawrence, Hayden R _____43
YSSC-SC 49.25 18Lagleva, Nicholas P _____44
FINS-SC 49.41 16Grissom, Logan C _____45
RAYS-SC 49.46 15Hightower, Parker R _____46
H2A-SC 49.49 17Gerschutz, Drew G _____47

MBR-SC 49.51 15Black, Kevin P _____48
YSSC-SC 49.51 16DuBose, Owen R _____49
TG-SC 49.55 17Shaw, Jason Z _____50
RAYS-SC 49.64 17Charcalla, Gavin M _____51
H2A-SC 49.85 18Deaton, Sam E _____52
CA-SC 49.94 15Spurgeon, Mason C _____53
FINS-SC 49.98 18Stone, Grant D _____54
TG-SC 50.00 15Fano, Seth S _____55
CAC-SC 50.07 16Mendieta, Logan L _____56
YSSC-SC 50.13 16Ruprecht, Sawyer J _____57
HOOS-SC 50.19 18Haecherl, Roman J _____58
SMRT-SC 50.20 16Loichinger, Fletcher L _____59
TG-SC 50.21 16Bulla, Matthew L _____60
TIDE-SC 50.22 16Washington, Aaron L _____61
HOOS-SC 50.28 15O'Connell, Paddy J _____62
SVY-SC 50.31 15De Castro, Ricardo A _____63
NC-SC 50.34 15Bergmann, Leif C _____64
CS-SC 50.38 18Hewett, Jordan R _____65
YSSC-SC 50.38 17Cornish, Will C _____66
NC-SC 50.40 16Menken, Samuel Z _____67
MBR-SC 50.40 16Marcos, Daniel S _____68
TG-SC 50.43 15Heinrichsdorff, Cedric _____69
RAYS-SC 50.43 16Reiger, Gray P _____70
YSSC-SC 50.45 15Moore, Emery B _____71
AAYM-SC 50.52 17Zarrouf, Jack A _____72
YSSC-SC 50.57 16McDowell, Elijah E _____73
FAY-SC 50.65 17Burkhart, Alexander S _____74
CS-SC 50.66 15Hewett, Jacob P _____75
GAME-SC 57.24L 17Cubero, Andres N _____76
TG-SC 57.77L 15Ballinger, Tate T _____77
GAME-SC 57.92L 15Schuch, Heath W _____78
SMRT-SC 58.30L 17Eldridge, Daniyal A _____79
RAYS-SC 58.49L 18Hilton, Jackson D _____80
H2A-SC 58.60L 16Lucas, Wes R _____81
YSSC-SC 58.92L 18Do, Paul H _____82
YSSC-SC 58.92L 18Thomas, Hunt H _____83
CA-SC 58.93L 17Sottosanti, RJ J _____84
YCSC-SC 58.94L 15Halloran, Cooper J _____85
HOOS-SC 59.03L 16Connors, Finley P _____86
HOOS-SC 59.23L 18Moody, Steven J _____87
GAME-SC 59.35L 16Alisangco, JT T _____88
HOOS-SC 59.50L 16Brown-Cobb, Kyson L _____89
AAYM-SC 59.65L 17DaSilva, Robert A _____90
H2A-SC 59.68L 18Eidson, Levi S _____91
CA-SC 59.73L 17Lee, Wynn _____92
TG-SC 59.80L 15Rhoads, Henry A _____93
HOOS-SC 59.88L 16Hoffman, Evan M _____94
YSSC-SC 59.96L 17Lancaster, Will W _____95

Event  37   Women 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 1:58.47 17Chalupsky, Ellie J _____1
TG-SC 2:01.98 16Schneider, Emily K _____2
RAYS-SC 2:02.07 16Zimmerly, Kenna M _____3
YSSC-SC 2:03.94 16Stewart, Bella M _____4
TG-SC 2:04.14 16Schneider, Abby E _____5
GAME-SC 2:04.70 15Ray, Anna Heath H _____6
YSSC-SC 2:04.84 16Seeley, Susan M _____7
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Event  37 ...(Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RAYS-SC 2:05.03 15Druckemiller, Lily A _____8
HOOS-SC 2:05.33 18Boyette, Sydney H _____9
RAYS-SC 2:05.36 14Meehan, Amelia M _____10
HOOS-SC 2:05.42 14Good, Charlotte A _____11
YSSC-SC 2:05.90 17Ashworth, Maarijka E _____12
YCSC-SC 2:06.62 16Bonavilla, Jackie G _____13
CAC-SC 2:07.03 17Lazareva, Arina _____14
TG-SC 2:07.40 17Heintz, Emily G _____15
YSSC-SC 2:08.82 16Penny, Harper Mae M _____16
HOOS-SC 2:09.17 17Murphy, Elliott G _____17
GAME-SC 2:09.40 17Moody, Whitney S _____18
YSSC-SC 2:09.65 17Strawn, Bella L _____19
HOOS-SC 2:10.44 16Kelley, Harriet T _____20
SMRT-SC 2:11.15 17Haefner, Fiona R _____21
TG-SC 2:11.76 17Barr, Anna Kate K _____22
YSSC-SC 2:12.05 18Parker, Allie E _____23
GAME-SC 2:13.12 17Witte, Campbell E _____24
RAYS-SC 2:13.47 17Bell, Makenzie A _____25
FAY-SC 2:13.93 15Greene, Mary L _____26
RAYS-SC 2:13.96 18Kolatis, Belle B _____27
CA-SC 2:14.05 15Davis, Keelyn R _____28
HOOS-SC 2:14.20 15Bennett, Finley C _____29
NC-SC 2:14.53 15Leighty, Paige M _____30
FAST-SC 2:14.54 15White, Riley _____31
YSSC-SC 2:14.68 15Rosales, Isa M _____32
RAYS-SC 2:15.51 16Newport, Olivia R _____33
YSSC-SC 2:15.63 17Walker, Sadie S _____34
TG-SC 2:16.09 16Parker, Bridget F _____35
CS-SC 2:16.09 16Maxϐield, Leighton V _____36
CS-SC 2:16.15 15Williams, Lucy W _____37
YSSC-SC 2:16.17 16Do, Claire O _____38
SCSC-SC 2:16.29 16Fritts, Nora L _____39
AAYM-SC 2:16.35 17Weathers, Jillian W _____40
YSSC-SC 2:16.44 16Mason, Mary Beth E _____41
TG-SC 2:16.58 16Girardeau, Chelsea S _____42
HOOS-SC 2:16.58 15Bruce, DeLaney L _____43
TG-SC 2:16.67 16Lynn, Catherine J _____44
SMRT-SC 2:16.77 16Noble, Ava L _____45
HOOS-SC 2:16.79 16True, Scarlett W _____46
TG-SC 2:16.94 16Ballinger, Ana L _____47
RAYS-SC 2:17.39 16Egan, Molly A _____48
HOOS-SC 2:17.41 15Arrants, Alex C _____49
FAY-SC 2:17.56 15Russell, Ellie M _____50
H2A-SC 2:17.63 15Lucas, Piper R _____51
SMRT-SC 2:18.30 15Hayes, Phoebe G _____52
GAME-SC 2:18.80 16Moeckel, Danielle M _____53
SMRT-SC 2:18.98 18LeVeen, Mackenzie G _____54
RAYS-SC 2:19.11 15Jones, Lucy G _____55
SCSC-SC 2:19.26 15Reilly, Dakota L _____56
SVY-SC 2:19.28 16Bonacci, Emily G _____57
CA-SC 2:19.67 15Mirones, Lilly M _____58
YSSC-SC 2:19.96 16Brinkman, Ansley M _____59
TG-SC 2:20.04 15Minton, Pearl W _____60
HOOS-SC 2:20.29 15Fosberry, Lainey E _____61
YSSC-SC 2:20.46 16Grunenwald, Cecilia B _____62
FINS-SC 2:34.52L 17Chapman, Amorette J _____63

YSSC-SC 2:38.88L 17Reed, Riley A _____64
RAYS-SC 2:39.51L 16Kern, Avery C _____65
TG-SC 2:40.17L 16Burdeshaw, Lily M _____66

Event  38   Men 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

HOOS-SC 1:46.03 20Green, Charlie J _____1
YSSC-SC 1:47.29 17Beeson, Jimmy W _____2
CS-SC 1:48.02 17Dalrymple, Ewan J _____3
RAYS-SC 1:48.07 18Wiand, Turner E _____4
TG-SC 1:48.08 16Bridges, Will H _____5
TG-SC 1:51.28 17Taylor, Cade C _____6
GAME-SC 1:51.35 17Willis, Aaron N _____7
YSSC-SC 1:51.73 18Ternes, Maddex M _____8
TIDE-SC 1:53.48 16Parker, Sean J _____9
TG-SC 1:54.79 15Church, Harper A _____10
CS-SC 1:55.93 15Dalrymple, Sean D _____11
GAME-SC 1:56.78 16Edwards, Sawyer W _____12
SMRT-SC 1:57.87 15Patterson, Logan R _____13
MBR-SC 1:57.98 15Ludeman, Nathan R _____14
TG-SC 1:58.25 18Simpson, Walker D _____15
YSSC-SC 1:58.29 18Thomas, Hunt H _____16
RAYS-SC 1:58.38 17Harris, Noah A _____17
H2A-SC 1:58.42 16Lucas, Wes R _____18
HOOS-SC 1:58.67 15Cahill, Jack B _____19
NC-SC 1:59.07 17Berghoff, Landon R _____20
RAYS-SC 1:59.31 17Frank, Micah D _____21
HOOS-SC 1:59.44 15O'Connell, Paddy J _____22
CAC-SC 1:59.74 17Guthinger, Jack M _____23
HOOS-SC 2:00.03 17Good, Connor A _____24
CS-SC 2:00.07 15Hewett, Jacob P _____25
MBR-SC 2:00.21 15Black, Kevin P _____26
NC-SC 2:00.28 17Swetckie, Alex _____27
TG-SC 2:00.49 15Taylor, Charlie S _____28
CAC-SC 2:01.27 18Gordon, Jerry D _____29
CAC-SC 2:01.30 18Levy, Alan Jr H _____30
RAYS-SC 2:01.61 16Bancroft, John W _____31
YSSC-SC 2:01.78 16Osborn, Quinn Q _____32
AAYM-SC 2:02.23 17Macias-Martinez, Pablo E _____33
CS-SC 2:02.29 18Dalrymple, Jack K _____34
YSSC-SC 2:02.32 17Childers, Cameron S _____35
YSSC-SC 2:02.45 16Brickner, Collin R _____36
TG-SC 2:02.79 17Weston, Jack A _____37
RAYS-SC 2:02.81 19Lawrence, Hayden R _____38
SVY-SC 2:02.93 15De Castro, Ricardo A _____39
SMRT-SC 2:03.32 16Loichinger, Fletcher L _____40
SMRT-SC 2:03.67 17Eldridge, Daniyal A _____41
SCSC-SC 2:04.49 16Routhier, Finn J _____42
TG-SC 2:04.60 17Wilder, Josh R _____43
MBR-SC 2:04.69 16Marcos, Daniel S _____44
RAYS-SC 2:04.80 18Canty, Weston S _____45
RAYS-SC 2:04.99 15Blackwell, Jack T _____46
TG-SC 2:05.06 16York, Ben C _____47
FAY-SC 2:05.37 17Hamon, Luke W _____48
H2A-SC 2:05.53 17Gerschutz, Drew G _____49
RAYS-SC 2:05.65 18Wolf, Carson J _____50
TG-SC 2:05.86 16Bykov, Misha D _____51
GAME-SC 2:06.01 17Magargle, Alex A _____52
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Event  38 ...(Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

YSSC-SC 2:06.13 16DuBose, Owen R _____53
YSSC-SC 2:06.54 15Haff, Thompson J _____54
NC-SC 2:06.58 16Beatty, Mason J _____55
CS-SC 2:26.06L 18Hewett, Jordan R _____56
GAME-SC 2:26.59L 15Wachtel, Max H _____57
FINS-SC 2:27.48L 16Grissom, Logan C _____58
NC-SC 2:28.27L 16Jarrard, Jackson _____59
CS-SC 2:28.73L 16Ndubuisi, Izajasz C _____60

Event  39   Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:30.67TG-SC _____1
A 3:32.79YSSC-SC _____2
A 3:33.76RAYS-SC _____3
A 3:34.52HOOS-SC _____4
A 3:36.24SMRT-SC _____5
A 3:38.34GAME-SC _____6
B 3:39.27RAYS-SC _____7
B 3:39.76YSSC-SC _____8
A 3:39.97CS-SC _____9
B 3:41.76SMRT-SC _____10
A 3:42.22CAC-SC _____11
C 3:44.06RAYS-SC _____12
B 3:44.35TG-SC _____13
B 3:45.33GAME-SC _____14
A 3:45.82SCSC-SC _____15
B 3:46.10HOOS-SC _____16
C 3:47.19SMRT-SC _____17
C 3:48.23YSSC-SC _____18
A 3:48.51FAY-SC _____19
A 3:50.31AAYM-SC _____20
B 3:50.37CS-SC _____21
C 3:50.51TG-SC _____22
C 3:52.05HOOS-SC _____23

Event  40   Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:04.26YSSC-SC _____1
A 3:07.78GAME-SC _____2
A 3:08.40RAYS-SC _____3
A 3:09.35TG-SC _____4
A 3:10.01HOOS-SC _____5
A 3:13.38SMRT-SC _____6
A 3:13.64TIDE-SC _____7
B 3:14.98YSSC-SC _____8
B 3:15.17TG-SC _____9
A 3:15.49SVY-SC _____10
B 3:17.22RAYS-SC _____11
A 3:18.30CS-SC _____12
C 3:19.29TG-SC _____13
C 3:19.72YSSC-SC _____14
A 3:20.96NC-SC _____15
A 3:21.33CA-SC _____16
B 3:21.43SMRT-SC _____17
C 3:22.85RAYS-SC _____18
A 3:23.03CAC-SC _____19

B 3:23.88GAME-SC _____20
B 3:23.94HOOS-SC _____21
B 3:24.63CS-SC _____22
A 3:24.93FAY-SC _____23
A 3:27.53AAYM-SC _____24
B 3:28.57NC-SC _____25


